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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ABOUBAKER, AHMED ABDI       

        065371   -01   065371        065371              $515.00      $1,030.00

        065536   -01   065536        065536              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,030.00      $2,060.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACERO, SEAN                

        136624   -01   072836        072836              $485.00        $970.00

        136624   -02   072837        072837              $345.00        $690.00

        091102   -01   091102        091102              $714.00      $1,428.00

        093348   -01   093348        093348              $694.00      $1,388.00

        150438   -01   093935        093935              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,882.00      $5,764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACOSTA, ANTHONY POSADA JR    

        052979   -01   052979        052979WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3109800  -01   034436        3109800WA           $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $387.00        $387.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACOSTA, ENRIQUE              

        138046   -01   073624        073624              $195.00        $390.00

        138046   -02   073625        073625              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACOSTA, FELIX VARGAS         

        134992   -01   070065        070065              $190.00        $380.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $190.00        $380.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACOSTA, PEDRO MELENDEZ JR    

        052980   -01   052980        052980WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112586  -01   036320        3112586WA           $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $412.00        $412.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACUNA, RANDY                

        052978   -01   052978        052978WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3109386  -01   033356        3109386WA           $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $357.00        $357.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAME, FERNANDO             

        149360   -01   092574        092574              $214.00        $428.00



        149360   -02   092575        092575              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $461.00        $922.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAME, JUAN ANTONIO JR.       

        153030   -01   096084        096084              $294.00        $588.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $294.00        $588.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAMS, AMY                   

        144730   -01   082965        082965              $262.00        $524.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $262.00        $524.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAMS, KATHRYN                   

        092278   -01   092278        092278              $744.00      $1,488.00

        1001892  -01   1001892       1001892             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1001893  -01   1001893       1001893             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,997.00      $3,994.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAMS, MARCY                  

        152642   -01   096284        096284              $312.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAMS, MAURICE ANTHONY        

        052913   -01   052913        052913WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3111574  -01   035410        3111574WA           $192.00        $192.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $397.00        $397.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADELMAN, STEVEN            

        144363   -01   091249        091249              $264.00        $528.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $264.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUERO, ANTONIO VILLARREAL    

        152092   -01   095116        095116              $327.00        $654.00

        E0003052 -01   096978        096978              $644.00      $1,288.00

        152092   -02   095117        095117              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        152093   -01   095489        095489              $619.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,809.00      $1,942.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUERO, CATHERINE OLIVER       



        E0000176 -01   096782        096782              $257.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000176 -02   096783        096783              $252.00   ** No Bond **

        E0002222 -01   1001757       1001757             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $786.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUERO, HANNAH MARIE        

        152606   -01   096031        096031              $344.00        $688.00

        E0002049 -01   096922        096922              $342.00        $684.00

        E0002049 -02   096923        096923              $444.00        $888.00

        E0002049 -03   096924        096924              $294.00        $588.00

        1002140  -01   1002140       1002140             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,038.00      $4,076.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUILAR, DENNIS C III        

        035040   -01   035040        035040WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052140   -01   052140        052140WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUILAR, ENRIQUE             

        129091   -01   060664        129091CP            $290.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $290.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUILAR, JESSE R JR          

        074248   -01   074248        074248              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUILAR, MARIO            

        000678   -01   000678        000678CP            $175.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AGUILAR-MARTINEZ, ANA       

        144157   -01   082298        082298              $282.00        $564.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00        $564.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AHLERS, JAMES ROBERT         

        022242   -01   022242        022242CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

        022505   -01   022505        022505CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

        022506   -01   022506        022506CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

        022507   -01   022507        022507CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **



 

                                          TOTAL        $1,100.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AHORTALEJO, VICTOR           

        151051   -01   094500        094500              $619.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $619.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AIMSON, ROBIN               

        151069   -01   094508        094508              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $247.00        $494.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALANIS, ADRIANNE THERESA      

        123067   -01   052559        123067WA            $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $167.00        $167.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALANIZ, ANTONIO             

        053005   -01   053005        053005WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3109165  -01   034829        3109165WA           $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $392.00        $392.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALBACH, SHAWN                

        151500   -01   094943        094943              $277.00        $554.00

        151500   -02   094944        094944              $394.00        $788.00

        151801   -01   095167        095167              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,315.00      $2,630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALCANTAR, HELEN MARIE         

        3113786  -01   037800        3113786WA           $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $137.00        $137.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALDRETE, GILBERT ISSAC       

        053004   -01   053004        053004WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114133  -01   037145        3114133WA           $257.00        $257.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $462.00        $462.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALDRIDGE, MATTHEW          

        136061-B -01   070961        070961              $105.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $105.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALEJO, CONSTANTINO         

        061372   -01   061372        061372WA            $213.00        $213.00

        129874-A -01   060105        129874-AWA          $250.00        $250.00

        129874-B -01   060106        129874-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $778.00        $778.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALEMAN, ISABEL           

        E0002726 -01   1001976       1001976             $302.00        $604.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $302.00        $604.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALEXANDER, ANTHONY           

        138531   -01   074163        074163              $193.00        $386.00

        138531   -02   074164        074164              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $508.00      $1,016.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALEXANDER, JOHN G.          

        055385   -01   055385        055385WA            $209.00        $209.00

        055386   -01   055386        055386WA            $205.00        $205.00

        122854-A -01   052914        122854-AWA          $307.00        $307.00

        122854-B -01   052915        122854-BWA          $167.00        $167.00

        126174   -01   054566        126174WA            $307.00        $307.00

        055387   -01   055387        055387WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,400.00      $1,400.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALEXANDER, TROY           

        116949-A -01   042727        116949-AWA          $237.00        $237.00

        116949-B -01   042799        116949-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $514.00        $514.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALEXIS, MICHAEL A         

        136450   -01   071520        071520              $225.00        $450.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $225.00        $450.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALFRED, KAMERON             

        145622   -01   083848        083848              $347.00        $694.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $347.00        $694.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLEN, DARON GENE         



        092261   -01   092261        092261              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLEN, DONOVAN WILDE      

        053003   -01   053003        053003WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3113243  -01   037147        3113243WA           $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $392.00        $392.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLEN, WILLIAM LEE         

        000815   -01   000815        000815CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLMAND, TOMMY LEE            

        3114507  -01   040265        3114507WA           $137.00        $137.00

        3114507-B-01   040266        3114507-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $414.00        $414.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLOUCHE, DAVID             

        134592   -01   071493        071493              $190.00        $380.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $190.00        $380.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALMANZA, ALBINO            

        99468    -01   010524        010524CP            $193.50   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $193.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALVA, JAIME                  

        122975-A -01   052400        122975-ACP           $62.00   ** No Bond **

        122975-B -01   052401        122975-BCP          $162.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $224.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALVARADO, OTILIA GARZA      

        010011   -01   010011        010011WA            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALVARADO, PAUL BALTAZAR     

        141702   -01   080552        080552              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $369.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALVAREZ, JOSE FRANCISCO       

        052999   -01   052999        052999WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112806  -01   036324        3112806WA           $192.00        $192.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $397.00        $397.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALVAREZ, MARIO C             

        144222   -01   083365        083365              $172.00        $344.00

        144222   -02   083366        083366              $214.00        $428.00

        144223   -01   083367        083367              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $750.00      $1,500.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALVIZO, JOSE LUIS            

        063139   -01   063139        063139WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $213.00        $213.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AMENT, JACK DAWDY         

        052997   -01   052997        052997WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052998   -01   052998        052998WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3112316-A-01   037149        3112316-AW          $157.00        $157.00

        3112316-B-01   037169        3112316-BW          $277.00        $277.00

        3112317  -01   037150        3112317WA           $122.00        $122.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $906.00        $906.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDAYA, ROBERT G JR        

        141691   -01   080369        080369              $244.00        $488.00

        141691   -02   080370        080370              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDERSON, DEANTE C          

        144952   -01   083215        083215              $314.00        $628.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $314.00        $628.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDERSON, RYAN J             

        E0000085 -01   096345        096345              $247.00        $494.00

        E0000085 -02   096346        096346              $214.00        $428.00

        E0000085 -03   096347        096347              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $675.00      $1,350.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



ANDERSON, THOMAS  JR       

        120918   -01   046137        120918WA            $217.00        $217.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $217.00        $217.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDROS, DESMOND DEVONNE        

        035711   -01   035711        035711              $557.00      $1,114.00

        041069   -01   041069        041069              $557.00      $1,114.00

        041702   -01   041702        041702              $557.00      $1,114.00

        052137   -01   052137        052137              $225.00        $450.00

        052138   -01   052138        052138              $225.00        $450.00

        080107   -01   080107        080107              $515.00      $1,030.00

        080108   -01   080108        080108              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $3,151.00      $6,302.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANGEL, FERNANDO          

        062921   -01   062921        062921WA            $213.00        $213.00

        062922   -01   062922        062922WA            $213.00        $213.00

        131578-A -01   061607        131578-AWA          $195.00        $195.00

        131578-B -01   061608        131578-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $936.00        $936.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANGEL, MARIA D             

        E0000382 -01   1001478       1001478             $394.00        $788.00

        E0000382 -02   1001479       1001479             $223.00        $446.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $617.00      $1,234.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANTHONY, ELIZABETH JEANNE    

        139054   -01   074585        074585              $175.00        $350.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $350.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANZALDUA, ROSE             

        146489   -01   084773        084773              $152.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $152.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARAGON, RICHARD              

        145014   -01   083253        083253              $342.00        $684.00

        145014   -02   083254        083254              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $619.00      $1,238.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



ARAIZA, RICHARD  JR          

        033294   -01   033294        033294WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARISPE, RACHEL             

        134216-A -01   065588        065588              $165.00        $330.00

        134216-B -01   065589        065589              $145.00        $290.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $310.00        $620.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARMSTRONG, REX               

        403      -01   055310        403CP               $111.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $111.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARREDONDO, JOSE R         

        144482   -01   082635        082635              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARRIAGA, JAIME A             

        144053   -01   082278        082278              $155.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $155.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARTEAGA, RAUL ALEJANDRO      

        043551   -01   043551        043551WA            $507.00        $507.00

        043661   -01   043661        043661WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AVERY, ELIJAH               

        E0001385 -01   1001812       1001812             $214.00        $428.00

        E0001385 -02   1001813       1001813             $172.00        $344.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $386.00        $772.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AVILA, ALEGANDRO R           

        137567   -01   072861        072861              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AWTREY, ROBERT               

        145762   -01   084487        084487              $244.00        $488.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AYALA, ADAM                   

        104898   -01   024025        104898CP            $135.00   ** No Bond **

        104899   -01   024026        104899CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $410.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AYALA, CESAR                

        041798   -01   041798        041798WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052139   -01   052139        052139WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AYALA, TRINIDAD A.       

        148599   -01   091666        091666              $252.00   ** No Bond **

        148599   -02   091667        091667              $619.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $871.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAEZ, WILLIAM R             

        3112030  -01   035679        3112030WA           $197.00        $197.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $197.00        $197.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAIZA, PASCUAL               

        082730   -01   082730        082730              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAKER, BENJAMIN FRANCES     

        117546   -01   043467        117546WA            $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $207.00        $207.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAKER, ELLA                 

        140127   -01   075884        075884              $215.00        $430.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $215.00        $430.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAKER, JESSE LYNN           

        3112300-B-01   036610        036610              $157.00        $314.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $157.00        $314.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAKER, TIMMY WADE           



        000786   -01   000786        000786WA            $550.00        $550.00

        002656   -01   002656        002656WA            $217.25        $217.25

        054639   -01   054639        054639WA            $179.00        $179.00

        054670   -01   054670        054670WA            $179.00        $179.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,125.25      $1,125.25

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BALDERAS, LUCAS                

        135283   -01   070180        070180              $235.00        $470.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $235.00        $470.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BALDWIN, EDWARD              

        145509   -01   083951        083951              $397.00        $794.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $397.00        $794.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BALDWIN, JEROMY           

        131307   -01   062157        131307WA            $240.00        $240.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00        $240.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BALL, BENJAMIN ANSON         

        3112274-A-01   037813        3112274-AW          $137.00        $137.00

        3112274-B-01   037814        3112274-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $414.00        $414.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BALLARD, HOUSTON RAY         

        033962   -01   033962        033962WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052141   -01   052141        052141WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BALLE, MARIO             

        134225   -01   070376        070376              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARAJAS, ALEXANDER J           

        136594-A -01   071951        071951              $215.00        $430.00

        136594-B -01   071952        071952              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $500.00      $1,000.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARBO, JEREMY THOR         



        1002927  -01   1002927       1002927             $644.00      $1,288.00

        E0001874 -01   1002439       1002439             $394.00        $788.00

        E0001874 -02   1002440       1002440             $277.00        $554.00

        E0001874 -03   1002441       1002441             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,559.00      $3,118.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARCENAS, IRENE AYALA         

        149305   -01   092239        092239              $307.00        $614.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $614.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARELA, PATRICK D           

        075389   -01   075389        075389              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARELA, PAUL D             

        074897   -01   074897        074897              $545.00      $1,090.00

        138321   -01   073756        073756              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $860.00      $1,720.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARKER, SHELLY             

        148048   -01   091128        091128              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARKLEY, ROBERT WILLIS       

        030871   -01   030871        030871WA            $225.00        $225.00

        105319   -01   030428        105319WA            $327.00        $327.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $552.00        $552.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARNES, DOUGLAS                   

        3110303  -01   033584        3110303WA           $147.00        $147.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $147.00        $147.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARNETT, TIMOTHY JOE           

        080111   -01   080111        080111              $515.00      $1,030.00

        080112   -01   080112        080112              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,030.00      $2,060.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARONE, VITO            



        036543   -01   036543        036543WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052142   -01   052142        052142WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARR, ROBERT G         

        3108462  -01   032814        3108462WA           $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $187.00        $187.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARRAGAN, DAVID ARTHUR     

        3112575  -01   036334        3112575WA           $192.00        $192.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $192.00        $192.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARRERA, ELIAS SAMORA        

        106669   -01   022269        106669CP            $305.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $305.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARROW, MICHAEL             

        152554   -01   095534        095534              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $219.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BASALDUA, VIRGILIO  JR       

        117743   -01   044234        117743WA            $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $187.00        $187.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BASS, DONALD               

        146953   -01   085488        085488              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BATES, ASHLEY             

        150490   -01   094037        094037              $297.00        $594.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $297.00        $594.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BATES, TODD STUART        
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        3113352  -01   037161        3113352WA           $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $202.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BATISTA, HERAZERO                



        041799   -01   041799        041799WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BATISTA, HERAZERO                

        052144   -01   052144        052144WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BATISTA, SANTOS                

        041800   -01   041800        041800WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BATISTA, SANTOS                

        052143   -01   052143        052143WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAUER, JOSEPH DAVID      

        061058   -01   061058        061058CP            $240.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEAIRD, MICHAEL DWAIN       

        070765   -01   070765        070765WA            $213.00        $213.00

        132813-A -01   063724        132813-AWA          $175.00        $175.00

        132813-B -01   063725        132813-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $703.00        $703.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEARD, JNAI ANNRAE       

        134740   -01   065386        065386              $215.00        $430.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $215.00        $430.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEARD, TRAVIS RONALD        

        050360   -01   050360        050360WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052027   -01   052027        052027WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEDONI, MYRON               
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        142858   -01   080680        080680              $257.00        $514.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $257.00        $514.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEEGHLY, CLAUD HAROLD      

        054838   -01   054838        054838WA            $486.00        $486.00

        054839   -01   054839        054839WA            $511.00        $511.00

        060171   -01   060171        060171WA            $179.00        $179.00

        060172   -01   060172        060172WA            $179.00        $179.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,355.00      $1,355.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEEZLEY, MARSHA LYNN          

        046470   -01   046470        046470WA            $205.00        $205.00

        117410   -01   042416        117410WA            $160.00        $160.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $365.00        $365.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEGER, LARRY WAYNE JR         

        3114526  -01   040298        3114526WA           $192.00        $192.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $192.00        $192.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENAVIDES, AARON CANTU      

        3108785  -01   032815        3108785WA           $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $167.00        $167.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENAVIDES, LEONEL  JR       

        138383   -01   073808        073808              $198.00        $396.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $198.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENAVIDEZ, PAUL ANTHONY     

        3109943-A-01   035436        3109943-AW          $157.00        $157.00

        3109943-B-01   035437        3109943-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $434.00        $434.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENAZERAF, ERIC            

        126510-A -01   055094        126510-AWA          $311.00        $311.00

        126510-B -01   055101        126510-BWA          $171.00        $171.00

        128651-A -01   055219        128651-AWA          $171.00        $171.00

        128651-B -01   055220        128651-BWA          $311.00        $311.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $964.00        $964.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENDY, MARTHA A.            
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        3106390-B-01   031326        3106390-BC           $81.00   ** No Bond **



 

                                          TOTAL           $81.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENSON, JANET MARIE          

        080975   -01   080975        080975              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENTS, TARI                

        151676   -01   094778        094778              $282.00        $564.00

        151676   -02   094779        094779              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $526.00      $1,052.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BERG, ROBERT A               

        147904   -01   090635        090635              $277.00        $554.00

        147904   -02   091027        091027              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BERNARD, SAMMY EUGENE       

        117475   -01   042439        117475WA            $160.00        $160.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $160.00        $160.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BIGHAM, ERIC                 

        3110549-A-01   034849        3110549-AW          $127.00        $127.00

        3110549-B-01   034850        3110549-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $404.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BILLINGSLEY, JAMES R       

        139724   -01   075569        075569              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $285.00        $570.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BISHOP, VERDO HERMAN JR      

        021426   -01   021426        021426CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

        106209-A -01   021454        106209-ACP          $175.00   ** No Bond **

        106210-A -01   021457        106210-ACP          $145.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $595.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLAKELEY, STEVEN            

        151711   -01   094862        094862              $230.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $230.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLANTON, MICHAEL DAVID II    

        135808   -01   070696        070696              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLESSINGER, WILLIAM              

        1000424  -01   1000424       1000424             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLOOM, JONATHAN L          

        118462-A -01   050322        118462-AWA          $277.00        $277.00

        053301   -01   053301        053301WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOATWRIGHT, HERBERT MICHAEL  

        139123   -01   074815        074815              $198.00        $396.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $198.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOGGAN, JOHN                

        094291   -01   094291        094291              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOGGS, ANNA ELIZABETH       

        150717   -01   096178        096178              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOLIN, CHRISTOHER L          

        136023   -01   070978        070978              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOLY, JAMES ANDREW           

        01010    -01   01010         01010CP             $193.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $193.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOMAR, DONNA YVONNE          

        041801   -01   041801        041801WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052147   -01   052147        052147WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BONDY, BRUCE IVER          
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                               Active Warrants



                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        071501   -01   071501        071501              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BONER, SAMUEL EDWARD         

        E0004260 -01   1002373       1002373             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BORCHERT, JOSEPH             

        1002124  -01   1002124       1002124             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BORREGO, BENITO            

        054840   -01   054840        054840WA            $541.00        $541.00

        060173   -01   060173        060173WA            $209.00        $209.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $750.00        $750.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOURLAND, JAMES             

        054643   -01   054643        054643WA            $239.00        $239.00

        123349   -01   054246        123349WA            $212.00        $212.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $451.00        $451.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOUSE, RICHARD             

        99128    -01   002840        002840CP            $194.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $194.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOWEN, CHLOE           

        142347   -01   081494        081494              $277.00        $554.00

        143158   -01   081807        081807              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOYD, POLLY                 

        96417    -01   013215        96417CP              $93.50   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $93.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRACE, KATHLEEN SUE        

        051153   -01   051153        051153WA            $507.00        $507.00

        051397   -01   051397        051397WA            $507.00        $507.00

        051398   -01   051398        051398WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,521.00      $1,521.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   18

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRALY, DAVID J               

        145083   -01   083181        083181              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRANHAM, MANDI             

        148483   -01   091579        091579              $294.00        $588.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $294.00        $588.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROCKMAN, KERRY DWAYNE      

        062643   -01   062643        062643WA            $545.00        $545.00

        063997   -01   063997        063997WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $758.00        $758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROOKS, JASON             

        145226   -01   083259        083259              $394.00        $788.00

        145226   -02   083260        083260              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,038.00      $2,076.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN, ANTHONY               

        3111080  -01   034860        3111080CP            $87.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $87.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN, CHRISTOPHER       

        E0001551 -01   096791        096791              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN, JOSHUA               

        150741   -01   094117        094117              $244.00        $488.00

        150741   -02   094118        094118              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRUNO, ANTONIO JEROME         

        119316   -01   047052        119316WA            $277.00        $277.00

        052652   -01   052652        052652WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRUNSON, JEREMY             



        146512   -01   084906        084906              $307.00        $614.00

        146512   -02   084907        084907              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $551.00      $1,102.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRYANT, JOEL                 

        093947   -01   093947        093947              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUECHE, JOSHUA              

        1003489  -01   1003489       1003489             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BULLOCK, AMY NICOLE       

        3107140  -01   032834        3107140CP           $312.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BURNS, KEVIN DUANE         

        3109896-A-01   036630        3109896-AW          $307.00        $307.00

        3109896-B-01   036631        3109896-BW          $195.00        $195.00

        045670   -01   045670        045670WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $707.00        $707.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BURROW, ALAN                     

        097055   -01   097055        097055              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BURROWS, ROBERT           

        151066   -01   094483        094483              $212.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $212.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUSTAMANTE, ANGELICA        

        023069   -01   023069        023069WA            $193.00   ** No Bond **

        106826-A -01   022283        106826-AWA          $195.00   ** No Bond **

        106826-B -01   022284        106826-BWA           $75.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $463.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BYARS, WILLIAM G             

        037888   -01   037888        037888WA            $507.00        $507.00



        052148   -01   052148        052148WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BYRD, JERRY HERMAN         

        135102   -01   070358        070358              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BYRGE, BRANDI             

        096066   -01   096066        096066              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CABRERA, EDUARDO            

        3112884  -01   036636        3112884CP            $67.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $67.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CABRERA, GILBERT          

        135034   -01   070560        070560              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAL, JOSHUA LEE              

        132694   -01   070762        070762              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CALDER, JESSE ALVIN JR      

        133520   -01   070102        070102              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CALDERA, BRYAN A             

        1000457  -01   1000457       1000457             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1000458  -01   1000458       1000458             $244.00        $488.00

        E0001288 -01   1001082       1001082             $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,090.00      $2,180.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CALDERON, DANIEL          

        082077   -01   082077        082077              $364.00   ** No Bond **

        140657   -01   076301        076301              $615.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $979.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CALDWELL, ERICA NICOLE      

        061641   -01   061641        061641WA            $183.00        $183.00

        061642   -01   061642        061642WA            $183.00        $183.00

        129732-A -01   060266        129732-AWA          $315.00        $315.00

        129732-B -01   060267        129732-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $996.00        $996.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAMPBELL, JAMES MICHAEL       

        3111835  -01   035694        3111835CP           $332.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAMPOS, CHRISTOPHER            

        137486   -01   072804        072804              $265.00        $530.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $265.00        $530.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAMPOS, DAVID               

        148774   -01   091657        091657              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CANNON, AUDREY C          

        120641   -01   053205        120641WA            $217.00        $217.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $217.00        $217.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CANTU, ANGELA                 

        151168   -01   095374        095374               $89.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $89.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CANTU, ROBERT JOSEPH       

        010130   -01   010130        010130WA            $294.25        $294.25

        052150   -01   052150        052150WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $469.25        $469.25

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAPPES, TRAVIS               

        E0001739 -01   1000859       1000859             $644.00      $1,288.00

        E0001739 -02   1000860       1000860             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $888.00      $1,776.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CARDENAS-QUINONES, LUIS E     1 

        145158   -01   083645        083645              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARDOZA, RODOLFO              

        053211   -01   053211        053211WA            $507.00        $507.00

        125232-A -01   054417        125232-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        125232-B -01   054418        125232-BWA          $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $871.00        $871.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARLISILE, SCOTT            

        091163   -01   091163        091163              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARPENTER, CHARLES CHRISTOPHER  

        060162   -01   060162        060162WA            $209.00        $209.00

        126454   -01   054896        126454WA            $191.00        $191.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $400.00        $400.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARR, APRIL F.             

        108550-A -01   024746        108550-ACP           $47.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $47.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARRANZA, MARCUS LEE        

        136157-A -01   071097        071097              $230.00        $460.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $230.00        $460.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARRERA, RICHARD CARISCO     

        062533   -01   062533        062533WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062916   -01   062916        062916WA            $545.00        $545.00

        063998   -01   063998        063998WA            $213.00        $213.00

        063999   -01   063999        063999WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,516.00      $1,516.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARRIZALES, ALFREDO  JR       

        118175-B -01   042958        118175-BCP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

        118175-A -01   042657        118175-ACP          $227.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $359.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CARSON, CASSADAY        

        135292   -01   070301        070301              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASAS, JOSE ISMAEL            

        134424   -01   065393        065393              $240.00        $480.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00        $480.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTANEDA, SHANNON           

        145155   -01   083481        083481              $619.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $619.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTANEDA, VICTOR          

        143167   -01   082991        082991              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTENADA, JOSE             

        080125   -01   080125        080125              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTILLO, DEBRA             

        E0001297 -01   1001136       1001136             $394.00        $788.00

        E0001297 -02   1001137       1001137             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTILLO, HECTOR            

        125244-A -01   054333        125244-ACP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

        125244-B -01   054332        125244-BCP          $152.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $284.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTILLO, MARIO LINARES      

        095034   -01   095034        095034              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTILLO, PORFIRIO HUMBERTO   

        E0004017 -01   096629        096629              $152.00   ** No Bond **

 



                                          TOTAL          $152.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CASTLE, BRUCE JAMES         

        123055   -01   051996        123055CP             $95.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $95.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CEDILLO, MISTY DAWN        

        063875   -01   063875        063875WA            $243.00        $243.00

        131760   -01   062310        131760WA            $275.00        $275.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $518.00        $518.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CELALLOS, ALEJANDRA G       

        125366-B -01   053629        125366-BWA          $155.00   ** No Bond **

        054299   -01   054299        054299WA            $200.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $355.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CELLALLOS, ALEJANDRA         

        130544-A -01   061112        130544-ACP          $285.00   ** No Bond **

        130544-B -01   061113        130544-BCP          $260.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CERVANTES, CRYSTAL          

        149410   -01   093005        093005              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHABARRIA, ADAM GRANADO      

        134117-A -01   065051        065051              $203.00        $406.00

        134119   -01   065050        065050              $273.00        $546.00

        13417-B  -01   065052        065052              $203.00        $406.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $679.00      $1,358.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHANDLER, TRENTON           

        1000229  -01   1000229       1000229             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHANT, JENNIFER               

        94382    -01   000107        000107CP            $160.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $160.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHARLTON, BRITTNEY           

        093699   -01   093699        093699              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHAVERA, ALDO  JR          

        139679   -01   075814        075814              $260.00        $520.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $260.00        $520.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHAVEZ, EDUARDO ORTIZ        

        080104   -01   080104        080104              $195.00        $390.00

        080105   -01   080105        080105              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHAVEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER      

        055154   -01   055154        055154WA            $175.00        $175.00

        055155   -01   055155        055155WA            $175.00        $175.00

        122696-A -01   051484        122696-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        122696-B -01   051485        122696-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHAVIS, ANTHONY         

        151479   -01   095079        095079              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHETWOOD, CLIFFORD W          

        135710   -01   071921        071921              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHILDRESS, FALLON           

        135807   -01   070695        070695              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CHRISTENSEN, LOREN                

        097064   -01   097064        097064              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CISNEROS, CHRISTOPHER      



        084529   -01   084529        084529              $664.00      $1,328.00

        084530   -01   084530        084530              $264.00        $528.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $928.00      $1,856.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CLARK, RANDY JEROME       

        125601-A -01   053634        125601-ACP           $82.00   ** No Bond **

        125601-B -01   053635        125601-BCP          $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $334.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CLAUDIO, JUVENTINO            

        096051   -01   096051        096051              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CLAY, TASHA E               

        139148   -01   074792        074792              $265.00        $530.00

        139148   -02   074793        074793              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $580.00      $1,160.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CLAYBURG, KENNETH RAY     

        150623   -01   094705        094705              $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CLOUD, PARIS LEE            

        122250   -01   050224        122250WA            $192.00        $192.00

        053302   -01   053302        053302WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $397.00        $397.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COCHRAN, STEVEN CRAIG         

        063614   -01   063614        063614WA            $515.00        $515.00

        065469   -01   065469        065469WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COLBATH, KEVIN JAMES           

        130583   -01   060686        130583WA            $245.00        $490.00

        061995   -01   061995        061995WA            $293.00        $586.00

        136204-A -01   071174        071174              $195.00        $390.00

        136204-B -01   071175        071175              $175.00        $350.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $908.00      $1,816.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COLE, JULIA                 

        114918   -01   041125        114918CP            $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COLEMAN, JOHN GLENN         

        115460   -01   041192        115460CP            $102.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $102.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COLEY, JAMES                

        3114345  -01   040109        3114345CP            $82.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $82.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COMPTON, KERMIT             

        E0003861 -01   1002486       1002486             $465.00        $930.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $465.00        $930.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CONNERS, THOMAS               

        041806   -01   041806        041806WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046453   -01   046453        046453WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CONSTANTE, RUDY LARA        

        021429   -01   021429        021429CP            $305.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $305.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CONTRERAS, JORGE ALBERTO     

        021057   -01   021057        021057CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COOLEY, EVAN                 

        152052   -01   095672        095672              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COOPER, WILLIAM             

        144413   -02   082401        082401              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $364.00        $728.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CORDOVA, CHRISTINA LEE   

        3112467-B-01   036661        3112467-BC          $167.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $167.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CORMIER, STEVEE B           

        137425   -01   072937        072937              $190.00        $380.00

        137425   -02   072938        072938              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $475.00        $950.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CORTES, TERESA           

        E0000270 -01   1000697       1000697             $252.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000270 -02   1000698       1000698             $369.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000270 -03   1000699       1000699             $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $840.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CORWIN, BENJAMIN          

        144703   -01   082632        082632              $322.00        $644.00

        144703   -02   082633        082633              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $599.00      $1,198.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COTTON, RICHARD DANIEL      

        129435-A -01   055668        129435-AWA          $306.00   ** No Bond **

        129435-B -01   055669        129435-BWA          $186.00   ** No Bond **

        061449   -01   061449        061449WA            $208.00   ** No Bond **

        061450   -01   061450        061450WA            $208.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $908.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COUSINS, FRANKIE LEE      

        073704   -01   073704        073704              $515.00      $1,030.00

        133164   -01   064468        064468              $165.00        $330.00

        135017   -01   072106        072106              $315.00        $630.00

        136423   -01   071533        071533              $315.00        $630.00

        137258   -01   073612        073612              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,625.00      $3,250.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COWSERT, BERNICE             

        147350   -01   091044        091044              $292.00        $584.00

        147350   -02   091045        091045              $644.00      $1,288.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $936.00      $1,872.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COX, BRADLEY E               

        093681   -01   093681        093681              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COX, DAVID                  

        097056   -01   097056        097056              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRAWFORD, APRIL ANN            

        142293   -01   080443        080443              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRAWFORD, CHRISTOPHER LYNN    

        135809   -01   070697        070697              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRIDER, DAVID JACKSON       

        E0001870 -01   1002430       1002430             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRIDER, JEREMY                

        136457-A -01   071542        071542              $495.00        $990.00

        136457-B -01   071543        071543              $475.00        $950.00

        136458   -01   071544        071544              $615.00      $1,230.00

        083550   -01   083550        083550              $794.00      $1,588.00

        084081   -01   084081        084081              $794.00      $1,588.00

        091764   -01   091764        091764              $744.00      $1,488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $3,917.00      $7,834.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CROOKS, HORACE EDWARDS     

        136044   -01   070955        070955              $240.00        $480.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00        $480.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CROSBY, DERRICK               

        146748   -01   091560        091560              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CROUCH, DAVID                  

        1002327  -01   1002327       1002327             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1002332  -01   1002332       1002332             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1002333  -01   1002333       1002333             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,902.00      $3,804.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CROWE, THOMAS JAMES         

        144822   -02   083007        083007              $289.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $289.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CROZIER, TIMOTHY           

        151146   -01   094869        094869              $287.00        $574.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $287.00        $574.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRUZ, JAVIER  JR         

        134173-A -01   064585        064585              $220.00        $440.00

        134173-B -01   064586        064586              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $415.00        $830.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRUZ, PEDRO                

        143310   -01   081633        081633              $264.00        $528.00

        143310   -02   081634        081634              $264.00        $528.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00      $1,056.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CRUZ, ROLAND              

        E0002318 -01   1002603       1002603             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CUCEK, TY STEWART           

        137770   -01   073974        073974              $175.00        $350.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $350.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CUSTARD, NATHAN B             

        075387   -01   075387        075387              $315.00        $630.00

        075388   -01   075388        075388              $515.00      $1,030.00

        075513   -01   075513        075513              $495.00        $990.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,325.00      $2,650.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

D'SPAIN, MISTY D            

        054655   -01   054655        054655WA            $209.00        $209.00
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        123037   -01   054252        123037WA            $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $376.00        $376.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DAHAL, SANDY                

        063768   -01   063768        063768WA            $243.00        $243.00

        132159   -01   062289        132159WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $558.00        $558.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DALY, EVANGELINE           

        98035    -01   002487        002487CP             $52.75   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $52.75          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DANAHER, ADAM PATRICK        

        014305   -01   014305        014305WA             $93.00   ** No Bond **

        102287   -01   013675        013675WA             $51.75   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $144.75          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DANIEL, JONATHAN WILLIAM      

        143460   -01   081588        081588              $202.00        $404.00

        143460   -02   081589        081589              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $596.00      $1,192.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DAVENPORT, SUSAN             

        142266   -01   081170        081170              $297.00        $594.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $297.00        $594.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DAVIS, ALBERT              

        143786   -01   082906        082906              $287.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $287.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DAVIS, BRIAN ANDRE           

        137893   -01   073362        073362              $275.00        $550.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00        $550.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAN, ROGER DALE              

        062467   -01   062467        062467WA            $515.00        $515.00

        063878   -01   063878        063878WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEEL, ANTHONY G.            

        060756   -01   060756        060756WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062201   -01   062201        062201WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $758.00        $758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEISS, LAWRENCE MATTHEW        

        046300   -01   046300        046300WA            $202.00        $202.00

        052153   -01   052153        052153WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $377.00        $377.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELACRUZ, SERGIO              

        136515   -01   072998        072998              $195.00        $390.00

        136515   -02   072999        072999              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELAROSA, FERMIN            

        134647-A -01   065311        065311              $195.00        $390.00

        134647-B -01   065312        065312              $345.00        $690.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $540.00      $1,080.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELEON, AARON                

        E0001801 -01   1001740       1001740             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELEON, DAVID                

        144974   -01   083509        083509              $297.00        $594.00

        144974   -02   083510        083510              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $574.00      $1,148.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELUNA, GILBERT             

        151131   -01   094641        094641              $147.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $147.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELUNA, GUADALUPE            



        061379   -01   061379        061379WA            $235.00        $235.00
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        122486   -01   052927        122486WA            $267.00        $267.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $502.00        $502.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DELVISCO, DAVID           

        096769   -01   096769        096769              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEMONTE, JOHN                 

        052154   -01   052154        052154WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEON, DENISE MADSEN         

        134833   -01   065651        065651              $235.00        $470.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $235.00        $470.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DESHOTEL, JEFFERY WILLIAM  

        040209   -01   040209        040209WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044831   -01   044831        044831WA            $175.00        $175.00

        031462   -01   031462        031462WA            $557.00        $557.00

        031668   -01   031668        031668WA            $225.00        $225.00

        040239   -01   040239        040239WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052159   -01   052159        052159WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,146.00      $2,146.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DETESO, JOSEPH R            

        091103   -01   091103        091103              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DIAZ, JOSEPH ZACHARY          

        093683   -01   093683        093683              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DIAZ, JUAN A                

        082530   -01   082530        082530              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DIAZ, SONIA               



        142580   -01   080827        080827              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DILKER, JEFFREY              

        152182   -01   095314        095314              $257.00        $514.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $257.00        $514.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DILLARD, HOWARD  JR         

        E0001926 -01   1002679       1002679             $202.00        $404.00

        E0001926 -02   1002680       1002680             $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $596.00      $1,192.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DIXON, ROBERT ALAN            

        052499   -01   052499        052499WA            $507.00        $507.00

        053305   -01   053305        053305WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOBBS, JERREL D                

        082509   -01   082509        082509              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOLLAR, TRAVIS              

        093684   -01   093684        093684              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DONALSON, LISA K            

        E0003847 -01   1002287       1002287             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DORADO, FABIAN  III          

        3113231  -01   037225        3113231CP            $77.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $77.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DORAN, TRAVIS MICHAEL      

        136210-A -01   071184        071184              $230.00        $460.00

        136210-B -01   071185        071185              $315.00        $630.00

        134266-B -01   065269        065269              $315.00        $630.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $860.00      $1,720.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DORBANDT, JAMES BROWNING      

        013796   -01   013796        013796CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DORTON, MARGARET DWAN     

        99698    -01   030234        99698CP             $166.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $166.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOSS, MICHAEL DEAN          

        072238   -01   072238        072238              $515.00      $1,030.00

        072239   -01   072239        072239              $515.00      $1,030.00

        072286   -01   072286        072286              $490.00        $980.00

        072287   -01   072287        072287              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,035.00      $4,070.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOWDELL, GREGORY           

        095512   -01   095512        095512              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOWDELL, RANDALL        

        1003254  -01   1003254       1003254             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DRIMMEL, APRIL LYNN         

        143030   -01   081104        081104              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUCKWORTH, TAMARA            

        146663   -01   093108        093108              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $219.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUKE, CODY                

        084531   -01   084531        084531              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUKES, JEFFREY           



        091165   -01   091165        091165              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUNCAN, CURTLIN                   

        096228   -01   096228        096228              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUNCAN, DEBRA              

        082732   -01   082732        082732              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUNCAN, JANISHA ANNE         

        E0001425 -01   1002203       1002203             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUNHAM, AMANDA             

        1002143  -01   1002143       1002143             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUNHAM, TOMMIE F          

        130803   -01   060939        130803WA            $175.00        $175.00

        062384   -01   062384        062384WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $388.00        $388.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUNN, STEPHANIE JEANNE     

        064420   -01   064420        064420WA            $183.00        $183.00

        132339   -01   063106        132339WA            $285.00        $285.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $468.00        $468.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DUPLANTIS, ELRAY                  

        1001124  -01   1001124       1001124             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $609.00      $1,218.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DURAN, SELEDONIO           

        050362   -01   050362        050362WA            $507.00        $507.00

        053306   -01   053306        053306WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DYER, PATRICK               

        071938   -01   071938        071938              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EARLES, SHAWN MAURICE        

        137204   -01   072420        072420              $265.00        $530.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $265.00        $530.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EASLEY, JAKE                  

        144731   -01   082966        082966              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EASTERLY, BETTY POWELL       

        052520   -01   052520        052520WA            $205.00        $205.00

        121452   -01   047065        121452WA            $192.00        $192.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $397.00        $397.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EBERT, JESSICA ANN         

        98699    -01   011605        011605CP            $305.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $305.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ECKERT, PATTY JEAN           

        E0001399 -01   1002094       1002094             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDGAR, SHAWN THOMAS          

        134214   -01   065285        065285              $275.00        $550.00

        135646   -01   070416        070416              $280.00        $560.00

        137193-A -01   072402        072402              $175.00        $350.00

        137193-B -01   072403        072403              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $925.00      $1,850.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDINGTON, THOMAS             

        1003385  -01   1003385       1003385             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDMUNDS, KENNETH PAUL      



        055156   -01   055156        055156WA            $239.00        $239.00

        124600   -01   054517        124600WA            $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $426.00        $426.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDS, AUBREY             

        096770   -01   096770        096770              $264.00        $528.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $264.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDS, MIKALA           

        052162   -01   052162        052162WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   37

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EDWARDS, NATHAN HAYWOOD     

        082454   -01   082454        082454              $589.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $589.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ELKINS, BARNEY J             

        139354   -01   075372        075372              $215.00        $430.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $215.00        $430.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ELLEBRACHT, EDGAR ELLIS      

        144626   -01   082532        082532              $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ELLISOR, JAMES AMMON         

        3108468  -01   032872        3108468CP            $72.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $72.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENGLUND, DAREN              

        084056   -01   084056        084056              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENRIQUEZ, DAVID           

        151312   -01   095412        095412              $312.00        $624.00

        151312   -02   095532        095532              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $956.00      $1,912.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



ERNEST, RON DEWEY                   ,

        065239   -01   065329        065329              $490.00        $980.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $490.00        $980.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESCOBEDO, GUADALUPE       

        062740   -01   062740        062740WA            $515.00        $515.00

        064221   -01   064221        064221WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPARZA, MARCO              

        147928   -01   090742        090742              $214.00        $428.00

        147928   -02   090743        090743              $364.00        $728.00

        147929   -01   090744        090744              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $825.00      $1,650.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOSA, ANGELA CATARINA    

        E0004556 -01   1000866       1000866             $362.00        $724.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $362.00        $724.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOSA, ARCADIO GALVAN     

        071612   -01   071612        071612              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOZA, ASHLEY             

        144651   -01   082876        082876              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOZA, CRYSTAL LENA      

        3107969  -01   032875        3107969CP           $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOZA, ELIZABETH         

        3107489  -01   031750        3107489CP           $127.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $127.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOZA, NANCY            

        144195   -01   082751        082751              $312.00   ** No Bond **

 



                                          TOTAL          $312.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOZA, ROBERTO           

        134988-B -01   070060        070060              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $285.00        $570.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESPINOZA, ROSA               

        E0003673 -01   1000712       1000712             $292.00        $584.00

        E0003673 -02   1000713       1000713             $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $686.00      $1,372.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESTRADA, CELESTE REANE      

        139188   -01   075101        075101              $515.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESTRADA, ROY                 

        033966   -01   033966        033966WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EVANS, JIMMY  VII              

        054656   -01   054656        054656WA            $209.00        $209.00

        054657   -01   054657        054657WA            $209.00        $209.00

        126049-A -01   054254        126049-AWA          $307.00        $307.00

        126049-B -01   054255        126049-BWA          $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $892.00        $892.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EVANS, ROGER DALE              

        090407   -01   090407        090407              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EVERETT, JOSHUA LEE       

        3106433-A-01   031342        3106433-AW          $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $202.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EVERHART, JUSTIN           

        3106565  -01   031528        3106565CP           $242.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $242.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FAIRBANKS, CHRISTOPHER       

        147595   -01   091795        091795              $267.00   ** No Bond **

        151470   -01   094622        094622              $287.00        $574.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $554.00        $574.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FARLEY, ROBERT J JR        

        3112453  -01   036350        3112453CP           $187.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $187.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FARRAR, KENNETH EDWIN       

        042494   -01   042494        042494WA            $537.00        $537.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $537.00        $537.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FARRELL, JAMES H              

        043771   -01   043771        043771WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044358   -01   044358        044358WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FAVARO, CONSTANCE A           

        E0000782 -01   1002491       1002491             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FAVRE, ALISHA ANN           

        091105   -01   091105        091105              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FEAGINS, LONNIE B II          

        065328   -01   065328        065328WA            $183.00        $183.00

        132119   -01   063334        132119WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $498.00        $498.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FELKINS, MIRIAM NICOLE       

        033333   -01   033333        033333CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FERGUSON, TAMMY               

        144369   -01   093463        093463              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FERNANDEZ, ELVIRE       

        E0003778 -01   1001765       1001765             $364.00        $728.00

        E0003778 -02   1001766       1001766             $248.00        $496.00

        E0003778 -03   1001767       1001767             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $826.00      $1,652.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FERNANDEZ, REBECCA          

        152327   -01   096129        096129              $207.00   ** No Bond **

        152327   -02   096130        096130              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $576.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FICKER, ALISON L            

        E0004263 -01   1002381       1002381             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FINCK, MICHAEL                     

        093722   -01   093722        093722              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   41

                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FINLAY, JAMES STERLING       

        032438   -01   032438        032438WA            $537.00        $537.00

        046454   -01   046454        046454WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $742.00        $742.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISHER, ADAM               

        153256   -01   1002056       1002056             $202.00        $404.00

        151445   -01   1002047       1002047             $394.00        $788.00

        151445   -02   1002048       1002048             $244.00        $488.00

        151446   -01   1002049       1002049             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,484.00      $2,968.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISHER, TIMOTHY WAYNE        

        131144-A -01   061985        131144-AWA          $215.00        $215.00



        131144-B -01   061986        131144-BWA          $275.00        $275.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $490.00        $490.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLANNIGAN, CRISTY          

        082740   -01   082740        082740              $664.00      $1,328.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $664.00      $1,328.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLINTON, JASMINE             

        149708   -01   092872        092872              $244.00        $488.00

        149708   -02   092873        092873              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORANCE, TAMARA          

        150380   -01   093631        093631              $272.00        $544.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $272.00        $544.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, ADAM FABRO      

        1000452  -01   1000452       1000452             $619.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000631 -01   1000162       1000162             $369.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000631 -02   1000163       1000163             $219.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000631 -03   1000164       1000164             $169.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,376.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, GERALDO          

        146799   -01   085290        085290              $469.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $469.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, JOSE                    

        062216   -01   062216        062216WA            $213.00        $213.00

        130877   -01   060874        130877WA            $170.00        $170.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $383.00        $383.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, JOSE                    

        150141   -01   093861        093861              $277.00        $554.00

        150141   -02   093862        093862              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $921.00      $1,842.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, JUAN ANTONIO        



        033013   -01   033013        033013WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046455   -01   046455        046455WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, JUAN CARLOS           

        134949   -01   070452        070452              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $285.00        $570.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, MARIA              

        150348   -01   093542        093542              $277.00        $554.00

        150348   -02   093543        093543              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, MURAYMA ESTELA      

        121550   -01   047209        121550WA            $277.00        $277.00

        052657   -01   052657        052657WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, PEDRO                  

        151054   -01   094355        094355              $252.00   ** No Bond **

        151054   -02   094356        094356              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $621.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, RANDOLPH DAVID     

        119543   -01   044551        119543CP             $82.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $82.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLORES, VINCENT M         

        136745   -01   071832        071832              $240.00        $480.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00        $480.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   43

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLOYD, CAMERON JOSEPH        

        97948    -01   001558        001558CP            $180.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $180.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FLYNN, CARL LEROY           

        139076   -01   074535        074535              $195.00        $390.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOGLE, SYLVIA             

        032051   -01   032051        032051WA            $537.00        $537.00

        045675   -01   045675        045675WA            $205.00        $205.00

        032052   -01   032052        032052WA            $232.00        $232.00

        046456   -01   046456        046456WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,179.00      $1,179.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FONTENOT, LOUIS DALE       

        043408   -01   043408        043408WA            $507.00        $507.00

        043759   -01   043759        043759WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FORD, ARMAND TERREL        

        062260   -01   062260        062260CP            $290.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $290.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOSTER, DAVID                  

        097059   -01   097059        097059              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOWLER, TRAVIS T             

        144540   -01   083207        083207              $314.00        $628.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $314.00        $628.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOX, CARRIE             

        121391   -01   047207        121391WA            $277.00        $277.00

        052660   -01   052660        052660WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOX, HAROLD WESLEY         

        047431   -01   047431        047431WA            $537.00        $537.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $537.00        $537.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRANDSEN, MARK                   

        1001960  -01   1001960       1001960             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1001961  -01   1001961       1001961             $609.00      $1,218.00

        1001967  -01   1001967       1001967             $644.00      $1,288.00



        1001968  -01   1001968       1001968             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,541.00      $5,082.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRANKLIN, CRAIG VINCENT       

        047122   -01   047122        047122WA            $507.00        $507.00

        050091   -01   050091        050091WA            $135.00        $135.00

        052029   -01   052029        052029WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052066   -01   052066        052066WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $992.00        $992.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRANKLIN, LESTER K           

        E0000251 -01   1000627       1000627             $248.00        $496.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $248.00        $496.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRAZIER, DAVID ERIC         

        052164   -01   052164        052164WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FREITAG, QUINTON            

        152080   -01   095169        095169              $619.00   ** No Bond **

        152080   -02   095170        095170              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $838.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRENCH, TIFFANY            

        151328   -01   094556        094556              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRIAS, RIGOBERTO            

        096771   -01   096771        096771              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FUENTES, JULIA VIDAL         

        121054   -01   045936        121054CP            $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FUENTES, MARIA                
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        3109459  -01   034503        3109459CP           $182.00   ** No Bond **

 



                                          TOTAL          $182.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FUENTES, MARK ANTHONY        

        061900   -01   061900        061900WA            $545.00        $545.00

        063015   -01   063015        063015WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $758.00        $758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FUENTEZ, FRANK BENAVIDEZ      

        032309   -01   032309        032309WA            $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $307.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FULLER, BRANDON ALLEN        

        3112205  -01   036066        3112205CP            $67.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $67.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FULLER, NATASHA NAOMI        

        144898   -01   083142        083142              $347.00        $694.00

        144898   -02   083143        083143              $294.00        $588.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $641.00      $1,282.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FUNK, EDWARD                  

        1001108  -01   1001108       1001108             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $609.00      $1,218.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FURBER, WALLACE              

        149347   -01   093082        093082              $614.00      $1,228.00

        149347   -02   093083        093083              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $861.00      $1,722.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GAGNON, CHRISTOPHER LEE       

        1003392  -01   1003392       1003392             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GALINDO, MARIO               

        096057   -01   096057        096057              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GALLEGOS, REYMUNDO ALONZO     

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   46

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



        135959   -01   071556        071556              $112.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $112.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GALLOWAY, LINDA              

        3109238  -01   033639        3109238CP            $42.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GALVAN, ABELINO LUNA         

        084057   -01   084057        084057              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GALVAN, ALEJANDRO            

        047336   -01   047336        047336WA            $537.00        $537.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $537.00        $537.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GAMEZ, LUIS              

        149986   -01   092974        092974              $267.00        $534.00

        149986   -02   092975        092975              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $481.00        $962.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCES, KATRINA               

        E0002514 -01   096422        096422              $394.00        $788.00

        E0002514 -02   096423        096423              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, ASHLEY                 

        152834   -01   095829        095829              $202.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, CARLOS           

        032053   -01   032053        032053WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052165   -01   052165        052165WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, CARLOS RENE            

        040210   -01   040210        040210WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052166   -01   052166        052166WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, CESAR              

        142552   -01   081520        081520              $364.00        $728.00

        142552   -02   081521        081521              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, CHRISSY          

        050448   -01   050448        050448WA            $197.00        $197.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $197.00        $197.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, FELIX                 

        1000839  -01   1000839       1000839             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JERRY LEE JR         

        149631   -01   092670        092670              $262.00        $524.00

        149631   -02   092671        092671              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $476.00        $952.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JESSE CRUZ         

        062926   -01   062926        062926WA            $213.00        $213.00

        130250   -01   061592        130250WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JOSE M III         

        047343   -01   047343        047343WA            $197.00        $197.00

        050457   -01   050457        050457WA            $197.00        $197.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $394.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JOSE MARIA         

        000252   -01   000252        000252CP            $269.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $269.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JUAN              

        146800   -01   085291        085291              $399.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $399.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL            

        136714-A -01   071984        071984              $195.00        $390.00

        136714-B -01   071985        071985              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, JUAN N                      K 

        137668   -02   073084        073084              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, MANUEL ROSAS       

        140674   -01   080033        080033              $175.00        $350.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $350.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, RAMON OLIVERIO        

        060573   -01   060573        060573WA            $515.00        $515.00

        062764   -01   062764        062764WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, RAUL LOPEZ           

        000934   -01   000934        000934CP            $215.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $215.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA, ROSA                 

        095050   -01   095050        095050              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARCIA-CASTRO, ALONDRA    

        151339   -01   095101        095101              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARIBAY, CARLOS R         

        3110181-A-01   034706        3110181-AC           $47.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $47.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARRISON, BRANDON MATTHEW,   

        E0001232 -01   1000807       1000807             $364.00        $728.00

        E0001232 -02   1000808       1000808             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARY, KEITH                   

        E0000492 -01   1002352       1002352             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARZA, ENRIKA                  
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        147947   -01   090893        090893              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARZA, HOLLY O               

        061574   -01   061574        061574WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $205.00        $205.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GARZA, RUDY                  

        050366   -01   050366        050366WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052032   -01   052032        052032WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GATICA, DEMETRIO PEREZ       

        072285   -01   072285        072285              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GHEESLING, WILLIAM SCOTT        

        075788   -01   075788        075788              $545.00      $1,090.00

        075790   -01   075790        075790              $545.00      $1,090.00

        139387   -01   075544        075544              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,405.00      $2,810.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GIBSON, BOBBY GLENN        

        3114055-B-01   037653        3114055-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $277.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GIBSON, MARTHA ADAMS       

        115732-A -01   043666        115732-ACP           $77.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $77.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GIBSON, MICHAEL LEE          

        060815   -01   060815        060815WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062020   -01   062020        062020WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $758.00        $758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GILBERT, OWEN WENDEL             



        047471   -01   047471        047471WA            $512.00        $512.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $512.00        $512.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GILDERSLEEVE, RAYMOND THOMAS   

        091116   -01   091116        091116              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GILL, SAMUEL WAYNE II       

        139555   -01   075141        075141              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOGO, EVON                  

        134692-A -01   065617        065617              $290.00        $580.00

        134692-B -01   065618        065618              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $605.00      $1,210.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOMEZ, JACOB            

        096774   -01   096774        096774              $264.00        $528.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $264.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOMEZ, JOSE SALUD          

        073701   -01   073701        073701              $315.00        $630.00

        073702   -01   073702        073702              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOMEZ, JUAN                  

        150297   -01   094163        094163              $214.00        $428.00

        150297   -02   094164        094164              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, CARLOS DANIEL    

        E0002144 -01   1000924       1000924             $277.00        $554.00

        E0002144 -02   1000925       1000925             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER          

        055584   -01   055584        055584WA            $179.00        $179.00

        055585   -01   055585        055585WA            $179.00        $179.00



        126504-A -01   054805        126504-AWA          $161.00        $161.00

        126504-B -01   054806        126504-BWA          $281.00        $281.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $800.00        $800.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER KEITH     
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        3114415-B-01   037867        3114415-BC           $12.00   ** No Bond **

        3114416  -01   037868        3114416CP           $252.00   ** No Bond **

        3114415  -01   037866        3114415CP           $152.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $416.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, FELICIA         

        145882   -01   084384        084384              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, GREGORIO  JR.    

        122866   -01   054797        122866WA            $311.00        $311.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $311.00        $311.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, IRENE             

        096775   -01   096775        096775              $319.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $319.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, JOE ANGEL         

        137259   -01   074182        074182              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, MICHAEL LEE        

        032443   -01   032443        032443WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052167   -01   052167        052167WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, RICARDO           

        144461   -01   083711        083711              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, RICHARD DINO     

        3108589-A-01   033169        3108589-AC          $299.00   ** No Bond **

 



                                          TOTAL          $299.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALES, ROSA BARBOA         

        128675-A -01   055485        055485              $242.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $242.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALEZ, CARLOS G           
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        137364   -01   072738        072738              $265.00        $530.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $265.00        $530.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS         

        055160   -01   055160        055160WA            $179.00        $179.00

        125260   -01   054522        125260WA            $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $456.00        $456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALEZ, LUCINA MENDEZ      

        143268   -01   081435        081435              $307.00        $614.00

        143268   -02   081436        081436              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $701.00      $1,402.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL        

        064889   -01   064889        064889              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOODMAN, JOSEPH            

        1001109  -01   1001109       1001109             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOODMAN, JOSEPH N            

        E0002710 -01   1001769       1001769             $202.00        $404.00

        E0003168 -01   1001375       1001375             $277.00        $554.00

        E0003168 -02   1001376       1001376             $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $873.00      $1,746.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOODSON, TRAVIS ROY        

        034423   -01   034423        034423WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052168   -01   052168        052168WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GORMAN, PAUL LEE              

        045847   -01   045847        045847              $557.00      $1,114.00

        046144   -01   046144        046144              $557.00      $1,114.00

        052169   -01   052169        052169              $225.00        $450.00

        052170   -01   052170        052170              $225.00        $450.00

        074481   -01   074481        074481              $515.00      $1,030.00

        074668   -01   074668        074668              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,594.00      $5,188.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GOTT, DANNY              

        082765   -01   082765        082765              $394.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAHAM, ALYSON SHEA            

        052521   -01   052521        052521WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052522   -01   052522        052522WA            $175.00        $175.00

        121634-A -01   047070        121634-AWA          $277.00        $277.00

        121634-B -01   047071        121634-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAHAM, BRANDY            

        151019   -01   094063        094063              $644.00      $1,288.00

        151019   -02   094064        094064              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $888.00      $1,776.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAHAM, NATALIE              

        148583   -02   091231        091231              $339.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $339.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAVES, DAWN               

        150018   -01   093281        093281              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAVITT, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE    

        E0001664 -01   1000254       1000254             $669.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $669.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAY, AMANDA CATHLEEN       



        E0000293 -01   1000780       1000780             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAY, JAMES                   

        081252   -01   081252        081252              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAY, LOGAN                

        096404   -01   096404        096404              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRAY, MICHAEL K            

        147911   -01   090644        090644              $377.00        $754.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $377.00        $754.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GREEN, MILISSA             

        144545   -01   083753        083753              $394.00        $788.00

        144545   -02   083737        083737              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GREENE, SAMUEL D           

        132281   -01   062753        132281CP            $260.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $260.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GREER, GAGE R                

        082048   -01   082048        082048              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRIES, ALEX               

        1002120  -01   1002120       1002120             $614.00      $1,228.00

        1002121  -01   1002121       1002121             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRIFFIN, MIKEL               

        092629   -01   092629        092629              $714.00      $1,428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $714.00      $1,428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



GRIFFIN, TOMMY HENDERSON    

        064430   -01   064430        064430WA            $515.00        $515.00

        064431   -01   064431        064431WA            $515.00        $515.00

        070711   -01   070711        070711WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,213.00      $1,213.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRIGORY, LAURA                

        053001   -01   053001        053001WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3110409-A-01   034031        3110409-AW          $152.00        $152.00

        3110409-B-01   034032        3110409-BW          $122.00        $122.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $449.00        $449.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GRIMET, MECHELLE           

        144470   -01   084069        084069              $312.00        $624.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $624.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GROVES, TOMMY                 

        1002756  -01   1002756       1002756             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUEL, JOSE RODOLPHO       

        E0003155 -01   1001228       1001228             $377.00        $754.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $377.00        $754.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRA, ADAN               

        3108848  -01   033173        3108848WA           $212.00        $212.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $212.00        $212.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRA, ROBERTO G           

        136124-A -01   071000        071000              $175.00        $350.00

        136124-B -01   071001        071001              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $370.00        $740.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRERO, JUAN  JR        

        115829   -01   041316        115829CP             $92.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $92.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRERO, JUAN F            



        E0001525 -01   096498        096498              $382.00        $764.00

        E0003244 -01   1002459       1002459             $277.00        $554.00

        E0003244 -02   1002460       1002460             $244.00        $488.00

        E0002768 -01   1002615       1002615             $394.00        $788.00

        E0002768 -02   1002616       1002616             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,541.00      $3,082.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRERO, LUIS HERNANDEZ     

        033017   -01   033017        033017WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046457   -01   046457        046457WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRERO, RICARDO          

        073829   -01   073829        073829              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUERRERO, SHARON             

        140061   -01   080170        080170              $152.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $152.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUIA, ALEJANDRO              

        061733   -01   061733        061733WA            $515.00        $515.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00        $515.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUIDRY, SKYLER               

        145348   -01   084203        084203              $589.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $589.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUILL, SHELLI SIMON           

        96122    -01   000402        000402CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUTIERREZ, HECTOR AYALA       

        044087   -01   044087        044087WA            $207.00        $207.00

        045678   -01   045678        045678WA            $225.00        $225.00

        045882   -01   045882        045882WA            $157.00        $157.00

        045883   -01   045883        045883WA            $202.00        $202.00

        052171   -01   052171        052171WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052172   -01   052172        052172WA            $175.00        $175.00



 

                                          TOTAL        $1,141.00      $1,141.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUTIERREZ, LARRY CONCEPTION   

        137566   -01   072860        072860              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUTIERREZ, LISA MARIE        

        046478   -01   046478        046478WA            $175.00        $175.00

        117298-A -01   043962        117298-AWA          $277.00        $277.00

        117298-B -01   043963        117298-BWA          $160.00        $160.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $612.00        $612.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL          

        134785-A -01   065463        065463              $285.00        $570.00

        134785-B -01   065464        065464              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $450.00        $900.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUYNES, LARRY LEE           

        000675   -01   000675        000675CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GUZMAN, RITO RETA             

        032820   -01   032820        032820WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAGER, WILLIAM KERR          

        3110715  -01   035739        3110715CP            $91.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $91.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALE, LAKISHA              

        070732   -01   070732        070732WA            $183.00        $183.00

        132937   -01   064416        132937WA            $165.00        $165.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $348.00        $348.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALE, RAYMOND                 

        090383   -01   090383        090383              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALEY, JAMES DANIEL          

        3110009-A-01   034431        3110009-AW          $182.00        $182.00

        3110009-B-01   034432        3110009-BW          $127.00        $127.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $309.00        $309.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALEY, JOE NELSON          

        047341   -01   047341        047341WA            $197.00        $197.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $197.00        $197.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALL, BETH ANN              

        138437   -01   074155        074155              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALL, ELIZABETH J           

        147570   -01   090364        090364              $302.00        $604.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $302.00        $604.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALL, HENRY  IV             

        070876   -01   070876        070876WA            $243.00        $243.00

        133310   -01   063835        133310WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $448.00        $448.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   58

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALL, KRISTEN             

        093704   -01   093704        093704              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HALL, ROBERT J             

        E0001590 -01   096903        096903              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAMBRY, JOSEPH LEON JR      

        063146   -01   063146        063146WA            $243.00        $243.00

        131854   -01   062015        131854WA            $250.00        $250.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $493.00        $493.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAMILTON, JEREMY RENE         

        3109404  -01   033921        3109404CP           $252.00   ** No Bond **



        3109404-A-01   033653        3109404-AC          $122.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $374.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAMILTON, JOANNE IRIZARRY     

        3112302-B-01   037263        3112302-BC          $167.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $167.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAMILTON, LINDA             

        122660   -01   051202        122660CP            $112.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $112.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAMM, STEVEN               

        143152   -01   081671        081671              $307.00        $614.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $614.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAND, KELLY GORDON          

        106269-B -01   022328        106269-BCP          $245.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $245.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HANEY, JEFFERY V.         

        014269   -01   014269        014269CP            $225.00   ** No Bond **

        020076   -01   020076        020076CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

        020285   -01   020285        020285CP            $125.00   ** No Bond **

        020949   -01   020949        020949CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $900.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   59

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HANNAN, CELIA MICHELE         

        E0003172 -02   1001379       1001379             $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HANNEMAN, MARY ANNE        

        99283    -01   011219        011219CP            $166.50   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $166.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HANSEN, PHILLIP             

        148748   -01   091932        091932              $177.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HANSEN, ZANE A            

        138242   -02   073744        073744              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $285.00        $570.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAPROFF, MICHELLE JOHN   

        052531   -01   052531        052531WA            $175.00        $175.00

        120938   -01   050158        120938CP            $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARDEMAN, BART           

        151980   -01   094924        094924              $132.00   ** No Bond **

        151980   -02   094925        094925              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $384.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARDEMAN, CASEY               

        097060   -01   097060        097060              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARKERS, WILLIAM T           

        142828   -01   080639        080639              $277.00        $554.00

        142828   -02   080640        080640              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARLAN, CHRISTOPHER         

        052988   -01   052988        052988WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3111362  -01   035740        3111362WA           $305.00        $305.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00        $510.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARMES, JAMES               

        152759   -01   095770        095770              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARPER, JAMES BRIAN        

        011720   -01   011720        011720              $217.25        $434.50

        011721   -01   011721        011721              $217.25        $434.50

        97095    -01   003643        003643              $305.00        $610.00

        97096    -01   003645        003645              $176.75        $353.50

 



                                          TOTAL          $916.25      $1,832.50

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARRED, DARRON WAYNE        

        045295   -01   045295        045295WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3109496  -01   034035        3109496WA           $172.00        $172.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $347.00        $347.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARRIS, JUSTIN                

        146973   -01   090006        090006              $327.00        $654.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $327.00        $654.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARRIS, TERRY L              

        052993   -01   052993        052993WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3108777  -01   032893        3108777WA           $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $382.00        $382.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARRIS, TRAVIS            

        152672   -01   095688        095688              $262.00        $524.00

        152672   -02   095689        095689              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $626.00      $1,252.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HART, JOLENE A              

        052994   -01   052994        052994WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112001  -01   035314        3112001WA           $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $407.00        $407.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARTLEY, ROBERT           

        E0002305 -01   1002386       1002386             $465.00        $930.00

        E0002305 -02   1002387       1002387             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $679.00      $1,358.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARVEY, DANIEL JOSEPH       

        032283   -01   032283        032283WA            $607.00        $607.00

        061455   -01   061455        061455WA            $233.00        $233.00

        063147   -01   063147        063147WA            $183.00        $183.00

        063148   -01   063148        063148WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,206.00      $1,206.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARVEY, MARK CHRISTOPHER       



        033019   -01   033019        033019WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052173   -01   052173        052173WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HARWELL, ANTHONY           

        148182   -01   090955        090955              $364.00        $728.00

        148182   -02   090956        090956              $214.00        $428.00

        148183   -01   090957        090957              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $825.00      $1,650.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HASSON, CHARLES WESLEY     

        032285   -01   032285        032285WA            $307.00        $307.00

        046459   -01   046459        046459WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $482.00        $482.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HATMAKER, ARVILE           

        094410   -01   094410        094410              $694.00      $1,388.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $694.00      $1,388.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAUSER, EDWARD EUGENE               ,

        121838   -01   046944        121838CP             $72.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $72.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAWKINS, DIANE MARIE         

        052337   -01   052337        052337WA            $507.00        $507.00

        053310   -01   053310        053310WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAYES, TERRY A              

        3112584  -01   036371        3112584CP            $72.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $72.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAYLES, JOEY WAYNE            

        032286   -01   032286        032286WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052174   -01   052174        052174WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAYNES, JOSEPH               



        150827   -01   093562        093562              $247.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $247.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HEARNSBERGER, ZACHARY D     

        147482   -01   091882        091882              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HEDGE, BENJAMIN JOHN       

        052983   -01   052983        052983WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114771-A-01   040123        3114771-AW          $212.00        $212.00

        3114771-B-01   040124        3114771-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $664.00        $664.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HEDGEPETH, CHANTEL MARIE     

        133981-A -01   065087        065087              $365.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $365.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HEILMAN, JAY               

        152177   -01   095246        095246              $244.00        $488.00

        152177   -02   095247        095247              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HELMS, BRIAN KEITH       

        3112203-A-01   035967        3112203-AW          $222.00        $222.00

        3112203-B-01   035968        3112203-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $499.00        $499.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HENDERSON, CHRISTOPHER LEROY  

        052986   -01   052986        052986WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114758  -01   040125        3114758WA           $222.00        $222.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $427.00        $427.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HENDERSON, RICHARD KEITH       

        014704   -01   014704        014704WA            $550.00        $550.00
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        014705   -01   014705        014705WA            $550.00        $550.00

        014743   -01   014743        014743WA            $550.00        $550.00

        020568   -01   020568        020568WA            $218.00        $218.00

        020569   -01   020569        020569WA            $218.00        $218.00

        020576   -01   020576        020576WA            $218.00        $218.00



        050365   -01   050365        050365WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052033   -01   052033        052033WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052034   -01   052034        052034WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052035   -01   052035        052035WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052036   -01   052036        052036WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052037   -01   052037        052037WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052038   -01   052038        052038WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052039   -01   052039        052039WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $4,036.00      $4,036.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HENLEY, MACON W            

        091554   -01   091554        091554              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HENRY, ACHTEN               

        E0002724 -01   1001992       1001992             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HENRY, KENDRA             

        128360-B -01   055555        128360-BWA          $161.00        $161.00

        129360-A -01   055554        129360-AWA          $211.00        $211.00

        060642   -01   060642        060642WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $555.00        $555.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO           

        061456   -01   061456        061456WA            $183.00        $183.00

        128885   -01   055695        128885WA            $161.00        $161.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $344.00        $344.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO       

        032980   -01   032980        032980WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO           

        050878   -01   050878        050878WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052040   -01   052040        052040WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ANDRES GARCIA   



        145985   -01   092183        092183              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ASHLEY          

        146435   -01   084895        084895              $267.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $267.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, BILLY DAVID      

        031920   -01   031920        031920WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052175   -01   052175        052175WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ERIC              

        146862   -01   091787        091787              $189.00   ** No Bond **

        146862   -02   091788        091788               $97.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $286.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, GERARDO         

        148036   -01   091287        091287              $614.00      $1,228.00

        148037   -01   090960        090960              $262.00        $524.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $876.00      $1,752.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, GERARDO ROQUE     

        032651   -01   032651        032651WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046460   -01   046460        046460WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ISRAEL            

        E0004312 -01   1002888       1002888             $287.00        $574.00

        E0004312 -02   1002889       1002889             $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $681.00      $1,362.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, JESSE SECONDINO    

        3107357  -01   032677        3107357CP            $52.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $52.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, JOSE                   

        1000750  -01   1000750       1000750             $214.00        $428.00

        1000751  -01   1000751       1000751             $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, JUAN MARTINEZ      

        144828   -01   082725        082725              $214.00        $428.00

        144828   -02   082726        082726              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, LESLIE LYNN       

        133461-A -01   064080        064080               $90.00   ** No Bond **

        133461-B -01   064081        064081              $150.00   ** No Bond **

        133462   -01   064082        064082              $290.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $530.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, MATTEW K         

        138892   -01   075086        075086              $585.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $585.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, PAUL            

        151347   -01   095352        095352              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, ROBERT            

        083552   -01   083552        083552              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, SERGIO          

        032652   -01   032652        032652WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046461   -01   046461        046461WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERNANDEZ, VALENTIN       

        150312   -01   093766        093766              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERRERA, JAIME CARLOS     

        052991   -01   052991        052991WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114588  -01   040126        3114588WA           $197.00        $197.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $402.00        $402.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERRERA, JOHN               

        150858   -01   093975        093975              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        150858   -02   093974        093974              $369.00   ** No Bond **



 

                                          TOTAL          $588.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERRERA, MICHAEL JAY       

        093941   -01   093941        093941              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HERRERA-PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO   

        075734   -01   075734        075734              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESS, CHALAZNE               

        145244   -02   083384        083384              $119.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $119.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESTER, ROBERT EARL           

        032054   -01   032054        032054WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052176   -01   052176        052176WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HICE, JERRY                   

        1001129  -01   1001129       1001129             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $609.00      $1,218.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HICKS, ROBERT               

        085212   -01   085212        085212              $589.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $589.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HIDALGO, FERNANDO        

        1002130  -01   1002130       1002130             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HIDALGO, PAULO               

        152752   -01   095703        095703              $284.00        $568.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $284.00        $568.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HIETA, HARRY                   

        093705   -01   093705        093705              $614.00      $1,228.00



        093707   -01   093707        093707              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HILL, JAMES                    

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   67

                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        1002076  -01   1002076       1002076             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $609.00      $1,218.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HILL, KRISTEN DANIELLE    

        136885-A -01   072103        072103              $275.00        $550.00

        136885-B -01   072104        072104              $365.00        $730.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $640.00      $1,280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HILL, MICHAEL              

        143614   -01   081858        081858              $277.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HILL, PATRICIA            

        153003   -01   096082        096082              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $219.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HILL, STEFANIE MICHELLE    

        E0002307 -01   1002425       1002425             $302.00        $604.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $302.00        $604.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HILL, VINCENT EDWARD         

        052992   -01   052992        052992WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3109054  -01   034037        3109054WA           $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HINESLEY, JOE            

        064759   -01   064759        064759WA            $213.00        $213.00

        132896-A -01   063120        132896-AWA          $195.00        $195.00

        132896-B -01   063121        132896-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $723.00        $723.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HIPP, JENNIFER L            

        143562   -01   081484        081484              $287.00        $574.00

        143562   -02   081485        081485              $277.00        $554.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $564.00      $1,128.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISEY, JASON DEAN         

        021691   -01   021691        021691CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **

        021692   -01   021692        021692CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **

        021694   -01   021694        021694CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        021695   -01   021695        021695CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **

        021696   -01   021696        021696CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **

        021697   -01   021697        021697CP            $195.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,170.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOBBS, ALFRED J               

        082507   -01   082507        082507              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOFFMAN, PAMELA P.       

        102358   -01   013707        102358CP             $42.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOFFMAN, STEVEN FREDERICK     

        063795   -01   063795        063795              $575.00   ** No Bond **

        063796   -01   063796        063796              $615.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,190.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLLINGSWORTH, DAVID        

        052981   -01   052981        052981WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052982   -01   052982        052982WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3113881-A-01   037276        3113881-AW          $157.00        $157.00

        3113881-B-01   037277        3113881-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLMES, HEATHER D          

        132520   -01   064511        064511               $97.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $97.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLMES, KIRBY REYNARD      

        061382   -01   061382        061382WA            $183.00        $183.00

        129858-A -01   060063        129858-AWA          $245.00        $245.00

        129858-B -01   060064        129858-BWA          $165.00        $165.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $593.00        $593.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLMES, NORWOOD FRANKLIN    

        E0005060 -01   1002420       1002420             $278.00        $556.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $278.00        $556.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLSCHEN, LAURA           

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   69

                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        103525   -01   032902        103525CP             $42.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLT, HEATHER                

        149761   -01   093278        093278              $237.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $237.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOLT, JOHN BURKE           

        062359   -01   062359        062359WA            $515.00        $515.00

        063763   -01   063763        063763WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOMICKE, ROBERT CHARLES       

        062259   -01   062259        062259WA            $515.00        $515.00

        063305   -01   063305        063305WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOPKINS, DIANNA MARIE       

        052985   -01   052985        052985WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3109849  -01   034546        3109849WA           $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $387.00        $387.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOPPER, TRAVIS J.           

        134655-A -01   065158        065158              $315.00        $630.00

        134655-B -01   065159        065159              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $830.00      $1,660.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HORTON, JERRI R            

        139442   -01   075718        075718              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HORTON, SPRING DENISE       

        136712   -01   071990        071990              $230.00        $460.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $230.00        $460.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOUNSHELL, DAVID ALLEN     

        000464   -01   000464        000464CP            $325.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $325.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOUSEWRIGHT, LORI ANN        

        142977   -01   080920        080920              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HOWARD, GLENN              

        090675   -01   090675        090675              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUDSON, BETTY            

        118292   -01   043680        118292WA            $177.00        $177.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00        $177.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUDSON, DANA ANDREW        

        052989   -01   052989        052989WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3108384  -01   033422        3108384WA           $127.00        $127.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $302.00        $302.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUERTA, STEPHEN            

        150388   -01   093915        093915              $292.00        $584.00

        150388   -02   094068        094068              $644.00      $1,288.00

        150389   -01   093837        093837              $394.00        $788.00

        150389   -02   093838        093838              $244.00        $488.00

        150390   -01   093839        093839              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,818.00      $3,636.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUESNER, KEITH ARTHUR      

        060754   -01   060754        060754WA            $565.00      $1,130.00

        062204   -01   062204        062204WA            $233.00        $466.00

        082069   -01   082069        082069              $614.00      $1,228.00

 



                                          TOTAL        $1,412.00      $2,824.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUGHES, KENNETH             

        096050   -01   096050        096050              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUIZAR, JUAN D             

        142115   -01   081053        081053              $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HULL, REX                    
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        148502   -01   091314        091314              $314.00        $628.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $314.00        $628.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HUNTER, JOSEPH A            

        144915   -02   083288        083288              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $369.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HURLOCK, MATTHEW            

        093708   -01   093708        093708              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HURTUBISE, GINO G        

        E0004016 -01   096637        096637              $312.00        $624.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $624.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IBARRA, AGRIPINO CEVALLOS  

        97280    -01   001317        001317CP            $124.25   ** No Bond **

        97281    -01   001318        001318CP             $44.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $168.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IBARRA, ROLANDO           

        3109956  -01   034040        3109956WA           $177.00        $177.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00        $177.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IDLEMAN, RONNIE CARL      

        073792   -01   073792        073792              $545.00      $1,090.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

INGALLS, JEROMY             

        3106009  -01   031081        3106009CP           $482.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $482.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

INGERSOLL, JOYCE G      

        1002319  -01   1002319       1002319             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IRBY, ROBERT JUDSON           

        047136   -01   047136        047136WA            $557.00        $557.00

        052041   -01   052041        052041WA            $225.00        $225.00
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        064224   -01   064224        064224WA            $183.00        $183.00

        064225   -01   064225        064225WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,148.00      $1,148.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IRVIN, CATHLYN ALISSA        

        036120   -01   036120        036120WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052179   -01   052179        052179WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

IRVIN, JESSE           

        064979   -01   064979        064979WA            $205.00        $205.00

        064980   -01   064980        064980WA            $205.00        $205.00

        125573-A -01   053663        125573-AWA          $167.00        $167.00

        125573-B -01   053664        125573-BWA          $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $884.00        $884.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ISENBERG, BRANDON LEE        

        137777   -01   073979        073979              $645.00      $1,290.00

        139085   -01   074810        074810              $445.00        $890.00

        140156   -01   076030        076030              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,405.00      $2,810.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ITALIA, GRANITTI             

        047345   -01   047345        047345WA            $197.00        $197.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $197.00        $197.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



IVY, GEORGE EDWARD          

        045884   -01   045884        045884WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052180   -01   052180        052180WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

 

  

 

 

 

     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JAIME, JESUS  JR             

        99578    -01   003483        003483CP            $274.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $274.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JANICE, AL                  

        146112   -01   085336        085336              $244.00        $488.00

        146112   -02   085337        085337              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JEFFERS, JOHN EDGAR III      

        035397   -01   035397        035397              $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $132.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JENKINS, BRANDEN PAUL       

        136794   -01   072531        072531              $215.00        $430.00

        136794-B -01   072532        072532              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $530.00      $1,060.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JIMENEZ, ALFREDO            

        072298   -01   072298        072298              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



JIMENEZ, VINCENT              

        094049   -01   094049        094049              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $369.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOBE, EDWARD DWIGHT JR.    

        046479   -01   046479        046479WA            $175.00        $175.00

        115141   -01   042132        115141WA            $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOHNSON, BRENDA            

        150877   -01   093778        093778              $252.00   ** No Bond **

        150877   -02   093779        093779              $369.00   ** No Bond **

        150878   -01   093863        093863              $619.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,240.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOHNSON, CHRISTINE           

        151077   -01   094301        094301              $277.00        $554.00

        151077   -02   094302        094302              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOHNSON, GARY WAYNE          

        065698   -01   065698        065698              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOHNSON, ROY L                 

        142404   -01   080483        080483              $247.00        $494.00

        142404   -02   080484        080484              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $461.00        $922.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOHNSON, STEWART ALLEN      

        080122   -01   080122        080122              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JOHNSTON, JACQUELINE            

        1000226  -01   1000226       1000226             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JONES, CASEY L             



        147827   -01   090538        090538              $262.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $262.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JONES, DAWN D               

        146152   -01   084428        084428              $214.00        $428.00

        146152   -02   084429        084429              $364.00        $728.00

        146153   -01   084430        084430              $247.00        $494.00

        146153   -02   084431        084431              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,072.00      $2,144.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JONES, JEFFREY              

        116013   -01   041215        116013CP             $57.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $57.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JONES, TAMIE KASPER        

        138414   -01   073993        073993              $315.00        $630.00

        138414   -02   073994        073994              $175.00        $350.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $490.00        $980.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JONES, TERRI                  

        1002589  -01   1002589       1002589             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $609.00      $1,218.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JUAREZ, ANTONIO              

        054482   -01   054482        054482WA            $507.00        $507.00

        055028   -01   055028        055028WA            $179.00        $179.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $686.00        $686.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JUAREZ, TIMOTHY E.           

        115993-B -01   041218        115993-BWA          $302.00   ** No Bond **

        121499-B -01   050058        121499-BWA          $302.00   ** No Bond **

        052661   -01   052661        052661WA            $200.00   ** No Bond **

        052755   -01   052755        052755WA             $19.00   ** No Bond **

        052756   -01   052756        052756WA            $200.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,023.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

JUSTICE, JAMES             

        052996   -01   052996        052996WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3111326-A-01   035333        3111326-AW          $160.00        $160.00



        3111326-B-01   035334        3111326-BW          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $492.00        $492.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KABERNIK, CRYSTAL         

        055161   -01   055161        055161WA            $205.00        $205.00

        055162   -01   055162        055162WA            $205.00        $205.00

        123862-A -01   052310        123862-AWA          $187.00        $187.00

        123862-B -01   052313        123862-BWA          $307.00        $307.00

        123863   -01   052312        123863WA            $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,091.00      $1,091.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KAECHLE, TIMOTHY DALE         

        063482   -01   063482        063482              $595.00      $1,190.00

        063483   -01   063483        063483              $595.00      $1,190.00

        065331   -01   065331        065331              $263.00        $526.00

        065332   -01   065332        065332              $263.00        $526.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,716.00      $3,432.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  

 

 

 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KASPRZAK, DAMON              

        082508   -01   082508        082508              $664.00      $1,328.00
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        082510   -01   082510        082510              $664.00      $1,328.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,328.00      $2,656.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KATHREIN, BRIAN E         

        091111   -01   091111        091111              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KECK, KRISTAL              

        061460   -01   061460        061460WA            $243.00        $243.00

        129462   -01   055707        129462WA            $191.00        $191.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $434.00        $434.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KELLEY, PIPER ANN              



        3105824  -01   031833        3105824CP           $111.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $111.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KEMNITZ, JEFFREY LON       

        047120   -01   047120        047120WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052042   -01   052042        052042WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KENNEY, JAMES L             

        146357   -01   084804        084804              $394.00        $788.00

        146357   -02   084805        084805              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KENT, IAN                

        148564   -01   091457        091457              $130.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $130.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KERN, GLEN A.             

        040213   -01   040213        040213WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052534   -01   052534        052534WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KERNEY, PATRICK ANGELO    

        061806   -01   061806        061806WA            $183.00        $183.00

        130057   -01   060492        130057WA            $165.00        $165.00

        061908   -01   061908        061908WA            $545.00        $545.00

        063149   -01   063149        063149WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,106.00      $1,106.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KEY, SHELBY R                

        E0004524 -01   1000081       1000081             $252.00   ** No Bond **

        148547   -01   096520        096520              $160.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $412.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KIDD, ANDY  II                 

        151888   -01   094796        094796              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



KIGAR, STEVEN                   

        1000841  -01   1000841       1000841             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KILLGORE, EUGENE         

        096068   -01   096068        096068              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KIMBALL, CHARLES            

        151648   -01   095339        095339              $694.00      $1,388.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $694.00      $1,388.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KIMBALL, CHARLES ADAM      

        149356   -01   092542        092542              $744.00      $1,488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $744.00      $1,488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KINSEL, AMBER DANNE           

        E0000771 -01   1002419       1002419             $287.00        $574.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $287.00        $574.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KIRKLAND, WILLIAM       

        151793   -01   095646        095646              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KISS, DANIEL                        ,

        033968   -01   033968        033968WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052535   -01   052535        052535WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KISS, SANDRA LEE              
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        032289   -01   032289        032289CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KLECKA, MICHELLE RENEE     

        045262   -01   045262        045262WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052537   -01   052537        052537WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KNAPP, JAY              

        151091   -01   094456        094456              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $247.00        $494.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KNIGHT, WAYNE ALLEN     

        020752   -01   020752        020752WA            $500.00        $500.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $500.00        $500.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KORSCH, CASEY T          

        3106115  -01   031086        3106115CP           $105.00   ** No Bond **

        3109904  -01   034048        3109904WA           $122.00        $122.00

        3111084  -01   034961        3111084WA           $130.00        $130.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $357.00        $252.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KOSAN, MILAN CHADWICK       

        041684   -01   041684        041684WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052536   -01   052536        052536WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KOSSMANN, KRISTINA         

        E0002304 -01   1002396       1002396             $297.00        $594.00

        E0002304 -02   1002337       1002337             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $511.00      $1,022.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KOSTER, KAZON DANIEL        

        021314   -01   021314        021314CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

        021315   -01   021315        021315CP             $70.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $345.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KOTHE, FATIMA GALINDO     

        139727   -01   075502        075502              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KOVACH, MICHAEL EUGENE         

        032981   -01   032981        032981WA            $507.00        $507.00

        032982   -01   032982        032982WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046463   -01   046463        046463WA            $175.00        $175.00

        046464   -01   046464        046464WA            $175.00        $175.00



        032983   -01   032983        032983WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052538   -01   052538        052538WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,046.00      $2,046.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KRAUSE, SCOTT              

        1001551  -01   1001551       1001551             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KUCHAR, MICHELLE D         

        137610   -01   074117        074117              $235.00        $470.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $235.00        $470.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KUYKENDALL, KYLE            

        147840   -01   091284        091284              $242.00   ** No Bond **

        147840   -02   091285        091285              $619.00   ** No Bond **

        148045   -01   091663        091663              $619.00   ** No Bond **

        148045   -02   091664        091664              $199.00   ** No Bond **

        148046   -01   091126        091126              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        148046   -02   091127        091127              $369.00   ** No Bond **

        148494   -01   091741        091741              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,519.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LACKEY, HENRY              

        E0001878 -01   1002464       1002464             $244.00        $488.00

        E0001878 -02   1002465       1002465             $244.00        $488.00

        1003394  -01   1003394       1003394             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,132.00      $2,264.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAFLAMME, KRISTOPHER      

        1002758  -01   1002758       1002758             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAFORGE, QUENTIN CHARLES     

        071322   -01   071322        071322              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAGUNAS, CARLOS R          

        075514   -01   075514        075514              $515.00      $1,030.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAHMAN, CHRISTOPHER           

        092286   -01   092286        092286              $344.00        $688.00

        092287   -01   092287        092287              $744.00      $1,488.00

        1001900  -01   1001900       1001900             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1001901  -01   1001901       1001901             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,341.00      $4,682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAMBARIA, JEANNE            

        146758   -01   085370        085370              $394.00        $788.00

        146758   -02   085371        085371              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LANDEROS, OSCAR            

        061383   -01   061383        061383WA            $183.00        $183.00

        061384   -01   061384        061384WA            $183.00        $183.00

        129826   -01   060110        129826WA            $165.00        $165.00

        129875-A -01   060103        129875-AWA          $230.00        $230.00

        129875-B -01   060104        129875-BWA          $285.00        $285.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,046.00      $1,046.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LANEY, CHRISTOPHER M      

        144759   -01   082800        082800              $244.00        $488.00

        144211   -01   082853        082853              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LANGEHENNIG, ALBERT        

        065538   -01   065538        065538              $715.00      $1,430.00

        093673   -01   093673        093673              $664.00      $1,328.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,379.00      $2,758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LARA, ERIC LEE              

        044717   -01   044717        044717WA            $157.00        $157.00

        118998   -01   044653        118998WA            $277.00        $277.00

        120660-A -01   050434        120660-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        120660-B -01   050435        120660-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $868.00        $868.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LARA, RUBEN                 



        152048   -01   095225        095225              $247.00        $494.00

        152048   -02   095226        095226              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $461.00        $922.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LARIVIERE, SCOTT MICHAEL    

        095517   -01   095517        095517              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $219.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAW, JOHN ELLISON         

        071003   -01   071003        071003              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAWRENCE, MICHAEL A.         

        065356   -01   065356        065356              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAWSON, SUSAN A                

        144750   -01   083136        083136              $244.00        $488.00

        144750   -02   083137        083137              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAYTON, KENNETH             

        1001904  -01   1001904       1001904             $614.00      $1,228.00

        1001905  -01   1001905       1001905             $609.00      $1,218.00

        1001906  -01   1001906       1001906             $614.00      $1,228.00

        1001907  -01   1001907       1001907             $609.00      $1,218.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,446.00      $4,892.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEBLEU, JAMES SCOTT         

        071613   -01   071613        071613              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEE, CHARLES RODNEY            

        063672   -01   063672        063672WA            $545.00        $545.00

        065481   -01   065481        065481WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $758.00        $758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEE, JOHN PAUL           

        063671   -01   063671        063671              $165.00        $330.00
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        063794   -01   063794        063794              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $680.00      $1,360.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEE, ROBERT CHARLES         

        063670   -01   063670        063670              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEHMANN, CAYDEN            

        150314   -01   093811        093811              $244.00        $488.00

        150314   -02   093812        093812              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEON, JUAN YGNACIO         

        054853   -01   054853        054853              $591.00      $1,182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $591.00      $1,182.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEOPOLD, DAVID SIDNEY        

        031449   -01   031449        031449WA            $507.00        $507.00

        031669   -01   031669        031669WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LERMA, ROLANDO             

        137955   -01   074222        074222              $198.00        $396.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $198.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LESLIE, WILLIAM               

        148544   -01   096127        096127              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEVINE, RANDY              

        150821   -01   094538        094538              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEWIS, DAVID ANTHONY       

        091651   -01   091651        091651              $469.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $469.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEWIS, FREDERICK            

        3108569-A-01   033197        3108569-AW          $152.00        $152.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $152.00        $152.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEWIS, JOSE               

        054854   -01   054854        054854WA            $511.00        $511.00

        060205   -01   060205        060205WA            $179.00        $179.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $690.00        $690.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEWIS, RITA              

        149469   -01   092552        092552              $312.00   ** No Bond **

        149469   -02   092553        092553              $244.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $556.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LEWIS, ROBERT SHANU         

        E0000805 -01   1002801       1002801             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LIENDO, JOE MENCHACA        

        1002590  -01   1002590       1002590             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LIESMAN, JOHN                

        063133   -01   063133        063133WA            $213.00        $213.00

        131412   -01   061863        131412WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LIGHT, GARY LOUIS        

        133327-A -01   063561        133327-AWA          $185.00        $185.00

        133327-B -01   063562        133327-BWA          $173.00        $173.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $358.00        $358.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LIMON, LINDA                 

        152461   -01   095452        095452              $202.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LINARES, LUIS               

        151977   -01   094922        094922              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LINDERMAN, RUSSELL         

        138676   -01   074377        074377              $315.00        $630.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LITTLEFIELD, LOIS COSPER     

        137000   -01   072609        072609              $203.00        $406.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $203.00        $406.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LIVEOAK, CHRISTOPHER       

        143759   -01   081864        081864              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LIVINGSTON, PAUL DANIEL    

        032985   -01   032985        032985WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044846   -01   044846        044846WA            $175.00        $175.00

        032984   -01   032984        032984WA            $507.00        $507.00

        046465   -01   046465        046465WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,364.00      $1,364.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LLAMAS, JUAN I                

        061702   -01   061702        061702WA            $183.00        $183.00

        061703   -01   061703        061703WA            $183.00        $183.00

        129612   -01   060311        129612WA            $195.00        $195.00

        130237-A -01   060977        130237-AWA          $240.00        $240.00

        130237-B -01   060978        130237-BWA          $165.00        $165.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $966.00        $966.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOFTIN, STEPHEN PAUL        

        060594   -01   060594        060594WA            $515.00        $515.00

        061827   -01   061827        061827WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOLLAR, SAMANTHA A             

        148981   -01   092199        092199              $252.00   ** No Bond **

        149552   -01   092356        092356              $262.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $514.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LONDON, DRAKE ROY            

        98059    -01   003652        003652CP            $124.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $124.25          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LONGFELLOW, BECKY ANDREA      

        050580   -01   050580        050580WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052045   -01   052045        052045WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, AGUSTIN               

        124106   -01   052065        124106CP            $202.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, ANDRES AGUILAR        

        000688   -01   000688        000688CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, BOBBY LEE         

        141931   -01   081656        081656              $214.00        $428.00

        141931   -02   081657        081657              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, DANIEL             

        061386   -01   061386        061386WA            $183.00        $183.00

        129680-A -01   060068        129680-AWA          $243.00        $243.00

        129680-B -01   060129        129680-BWA          $285.00        $285.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $711.00        $711.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, FELIPE GONZALEZ        

        136685-A -01   071848        071848              $165.00        $330.00

        136685-B -01   071849        071849              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $330.00        $660.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, JENNIFER NICOLE      

        140176   -01   075845        075845              $165.00        $330.00

        140176   -02   075847        075847              $285.00        $570.00

        140177   -01   075846        075846              $190.00        $380.00

        137494   -01   072848        072848              $140.00   ** No Bond **

        137494   -02   072849        072849              $260.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,040.00      $1,280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, JOSE MARIO           



        135739   -01   070594        070594              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, KATHERINE ANN       

        119646   -01   050063        119646WA            $217.00        $217.00

        119646-B -01   050107        119646-BWA          $137.00        $137.00

        052662   -01   052662        052662WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $529.00        $529.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, MICHAEL           

        152587   -01   095957        095957              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, RAMIRO                  

        146567   -01   085528        085528              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, ROSEMARY            

        142448   -01   084710        084710              $239.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $239.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOPEZ, SERGIO                

        083404   -01   083404        083404              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOVING, GREGORY  JR        

        136576   -01   071696        071696              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOVING, JOHN WILLIAM              

        040215   -01   040215        040215WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044845   -01   044845        044845WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOYD, BOBBY              

        084194   -01   084194        084194              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOZANO, MARCO         

        147371   -01   090253        090253              $327.00        $654.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $327.00        $654.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LYNCH, HARRY R.            

        96056    -01   000086        000086CP             $72.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $72.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LYNCH, JAMIE LEE             

        E0000260 -01   1000723       1000723             $644.00      $1,288.00
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        E0000260 -02   1000724       1000724             $394.00        $788.00

        E0000260 -03   1000725       1000725             $244.00        $488.00

        E0000260 -04   1000726       1000726             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,526.00      $3,052.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MACARENO, FABIAN            

        096397   -01   096397        096397              $614.00      $1,228.00

        096398   -01   096398        096398              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $828.00      $1,656.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MACARENO, JORGE         

        096399   -01   096399        096399              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MACIAS, MARTIN JACOBO         

        051738   -01   051738        051738WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3108749  -01   034535        3108749WA           $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MADINA, ALEX                

        121386-A -01   047084        121386-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        121386-B -01   047085        121386-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

        052666   -01   052666        052666WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $489.00        $489.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MADRAN, RODRIGO V         

        090462   -01   090462        090462              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 



                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MADRID, ELIZABETH            

        065482   -01   065482        065482WA            $213.00        $213.00

        065483   -01   065483        065483WA            $213.00        $213.00

        132972-A -01   063584        132972-AWA          $315.00        $315.00

        132972-B -01   063585        132972-BWA          $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $916.00        $916.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MAHNKEN, MICHAEL PHILLIP        

        051748   -01   051748        051748WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3111520  -01   035357        3111520WA           $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $312.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MAHONEY, SARAH             

        132923-A -01   064289        064289              $245.00        $490.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $245.00        $490.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MALDONADO, JOE              

        063150   -01   063150        063150WA            $243.00        $243.00

        063152   -01   063152        063152WA            $213.00        $213.00

        131473   -01   062002        131473WA            $198.00        $198.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $654.00        $654.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MANCILLA, RAFAEL          

        051736   -01   051736        051736WA            $175.00        $175.00

        051744   -01   051744        051744WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114467-A-01   040739        3114467-AW          $157.00        $157.00

        3114467-B-01   040740        3114467-BW          $137.00        $137.00

        3114468-A-01   040741        3114468-AW          $277.00        $277.00

        3114468-B-01   040742        3114468-BW          $160.00        $160.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,081.00      $1,081.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MANNISTO, GARY                

        054754   -01   054754        054754WA            $197.00        $197.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $197.00        $197.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARKS, WILSON               

        118264-A -01   043659        118264-AWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $277.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARQUEZ, JOSE PRIMITIVO      

        061477   -01   061477        061477WA            $515.00        $515.00

        062771   -01   062771        062771WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARQUINA, RUBEN IVAN         

        133314   -01   063859        133314WA            $225.00        $225.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $225.00        $225.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:   89

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARSHALL, HEATHER LEIGH      

        143992   -01   082784        082784              $172.00        $344.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $172.00        $344.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTA, ZILLAH             

        146121   -01   090419        090419              $282.00        $564.00

        146121   -02   090420        090420              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $926.00      $1,852.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, DONNA                  

        095042   -01   095042        095042              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, DREW ALLAN           

        138621   -01   075196        075196              $320.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $320.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, JANA J             

        138309   -01   074233        074233              $250.00        $500.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $250.00        $500.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, JERRY WILLIAM         

        055042   -01   055042        055042WA            $511.00        $511.00



        060371   -01   060371        060371WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $694.00        $694.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, JOHN  III         

        055136   -01   055136        055136WA            $511.00        $511.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $511.00        $511.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, MYRDO LEE            

        140763   -01   080225        080225              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, TAKEISHA               

        121807   -01   053262        053262              $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTIN, TAKEISHA               
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        122921   -01   052940        052940              $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINES, GERARRDO MORALES      

        134089-A -01   064846        064846              $285.00        $570.00

        134089-B -01   064847        064847              $185.00        $370.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $470.00        $940.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO TRINIDAD    

        E0002178 -01   1001512       1001512             $644.00      $1,288.00

        E0002178 -02   1001513       1001513             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $888.00      $1,776.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, ARMANDO ZARAZVA     

        051729   -01   051729        051729WA            $507.00        $507.00

        053314   -01   053314        053314WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, CHRISTOBAL        

        152204   -01   095152        095152              $262.00        $524.00

        152204   -02   095127        095127              $247.00        $494.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $509.00      $1,018.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, EDWARD             

        092256   -01   092256        092256              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, HARVEY             

        070468   -01   070468        070468WA            $183.00        $183.00

        133399-A -01   064059        133399-AWA          $200.00        $200.00

        133399-B -01   064060        133399-BWA          $285.00        $285.00

        133400   -01   064062        133400WA            $165.00        $165.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $833.00        $833.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, JESUS             

        153254   -01   096340        096340              $214.00        $428.00

        153254   -02   096341        096341              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, JOSE              
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        137763   -01   073327        073327              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO         

        060372   -01   060372        060372WA            $213.00        $213.00

        060373   -01   060373        060373WA            $213.00        $213.00

        128657-A -01   055257        128657-AWA          $171.00        $171.00

        128657-B -01   055258        128657-BWA          $311.00        $311.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $908.00        $908.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, JUAN HERRERA JR      

        E0002623 -01   1000495       1000495             $278.00        $556.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $278.00        $556.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, LUIS             

        137599   -01   073865        073865              $185.00        $370.00

        137599   -02   073866        073866              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $350.00        $700.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, MARCUS A         



        E0002522 -01   096451        096451              $589.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $589.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, MARIO JACOB        

        051752   -01   051752        051752WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114731-A-01   040747        3114731-AW          $202.00        $202.00

        3114731-B-01   040748        3114731-BW          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $534.00        $534.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, MARY ESTELLA         

        96482    -01   000745        000745CP            $305.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $305.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, MATTHEW        

        1000234  -01   1000234       1000234             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, MIGUEL             

        148214   -01   091327        091327              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MARTINEZ, NOAH             

        1003061  -01   1003061       1003061             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, NORMA           

        139534   -01   076259        076259              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, PETRA             

        149031   -01   091944        091944              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        149031   -02   091945        091945              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $588.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, ROJELIO         

        043552   -01   043552        043552WA            $557.00      $1,114.00

        043553   -01   043553        043553WA            $557.00      $1,114.00

        043662   -01   043662        043662WA            $225.00        $450.00



        043663   -01   043663        043663WA            $225.00        $450.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,564.00      $3,128.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ, SANDY B            

        145706   -01   084301        084301              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MARTINEZ-GARCIA, MARCO   

        070884   -01   070884        070884WA            $183.00        $183.00

        133758   -01   063933        133758WA            $165.00        $165.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $348.00        $348.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MASSEY, MARK             

        135006-A -01   070781        070781              $170.00   ** No Bond **

        135006-B -01   070782        070782              $290.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $460.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MATA, MATTHEW J           

        147316   -01   090181        090181              $277.00        $554.00

        147946   -01   090911        090911              $277.00        $554.00

        148212   -01   091214        091214              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $831.00      $1,662.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MATHEWS, DALE EUGENE         

        E0003601 -02   1000024       1000024             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MATHIS, HOFFMAN            

        142715   -01   080840        080840              $302.00        $604.00

        142715   -02   080841        080841              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $696.00      $1,392.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MATLOCK, SHIRLENE ADAIR   

        051751   -01   051751        051751WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3109440-A-01   033758        3109440-AW          $232.00        $232.00

        3109440-B-01   033759        3109440-BW          $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $544.00        $544.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



MATURIN-LEDEZMA, IVAN         

        080120   -01   080120        080120              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MAULDING, LEE ROY JR         

        3114545  -01   040757        3114545CP            $62.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $62.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MAXIT, CESAR PABLO          

        97881    -01   001710        001710CP            $105.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $105.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MAYER, NORRIS ROBERT         

        122258-A -01   050256        122258-ACP          $282.00   ** No Bond **

        122258-B -01   050257        122258-BCP          $165.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $447.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCALLISTER, ISIAH            

        152493   -01   095680        095680              $252.00   ** No Bond **

        152493   -02   095681        095681              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $471.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCALLISTER, KIMBERLY SWETT    

        035030   -01   035030        035030CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MCCABE, BILLY RAY            

        032822   -01   032822        032822              $557.00      $1,114.00

        044843   -01   044843        044843              $225.00        $450.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $782.00      $1,564.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCAIN, RICHARD SCOTT         

        064561   -01   064561        064561WA            $515.00        $515.00

        070724   -01   070724        070724WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCALLA, ELIZABETH DAWN        

        051768   -01   051768        051768WA            $175.00        $175.00



        3110779-A-01   034972        3110779-AW          $127.00        $127.00

        3110779-B-01   035020        3110779-BW          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $459.00        $459.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCARTHER, JACOB            

        150325   -01   093890        093890              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCLISTER, JESSE             

        1002077  -01   1002077       1002077             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCLUNG, AMANDA KATHLEEN     

        98443    -01   002338        002338CP             $39.50   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $39.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCOMB, MICHAEL AARON       

        046500   -01   046500        046500WA            $175.00        $175.00

        046501   -01   046501        046501WA            $175.00        $175.00

        118651-A -01   043871        118651-AWA          $137.00        $137.00

        118651-B -01   043872        118651-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $764.00        $764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCCORMICK, JAMES RICHARD JR   

        033930   -01   033930        033930WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044842   -01   044842        044842WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MCCULLAH, SHANE M            

        144245   -01   083476        083476              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCDONALD, APRIL WILLENE     

        061704   -01   061704        061704WA            $183.00        $183.00

        061705   -01   061705        061705WA            $183.00        $183.00

        129687-A -01   060317        129687-AWA          $285.00        $285.00

        129687-B -01   060318        129687-BWA          $210.00        $210.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $861.00        $861.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCDONALD, DUSTIN              

        1003073  -01   1003073       1003073             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCEACHERN, KELLY ANNE        

        3113264  -01   037319        3113264CP            $62.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $62.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCGEHEE, MICHELLE LYN       

        E0002099 -01   1000731       1000731             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCGHEE, WILBUR DEXTER         

        E0001081 -01   096452        096452              $292.00        $584.00

        E0001081 -02   096453        096453              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $686.00      $1,372.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCGILL, PHIL                      

        036306   -01   036306        036306WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044841   -01   044841        044841WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCHENRY, COLIN           

        151327   -01   094388        094388              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCKELVY, SCOTT E            

        045266   -01   045266        045266WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MCLENDON, PERRY TIMOTHY   

        055048   -01   055048        055048WA            $511.00        $511.00

        060646   -01   060646        060646WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $694.00        $694.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCMINN, STEVEN PATRICK       

        072476   -01   072476        072476              $385.00   ** No Bond **



 

                                          TOTAL          $385.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCMURTRE, KAY LAYNE          

        135256-A -01   070322        070322              $260.00        $520.00

        135256-B -01   070323        070323              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $575.00      $1,150.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCSPADDEN, JACQUELINE SHIEL  

        1003262  -01   1003262       1003262             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MCWHA, EVETTE               

        137257   -02   073611        073611              $270.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $270.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEDINA, BERNADAD            

        064419   -01   064419        064419WA            $243.00        $243.00

        132295   -01   062907        132295WA            $255.00        $255.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $498.00        $498.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEDINA, JESSE                

        122263-A -01   050332        122263-AWA          $192.00        $192.00

        122263-B -01   050333        122263-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

        053315   -01   053315        053315WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00        $644.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEDINA, JUAN               

        144374   -01   093998        093998              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEDINA, MARICELA           

        124403   -01   052875        124403CP            $367.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $367.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MEDRANO, LISA MARIE         

        E0000554 -01   096455        096455              $589.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $589.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEDSKER, CHERYL             

        122261-A -01   050258        122261-ACP          $227.00   ** No Bond **

        122261-B -01   050259        122261-BCP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $359.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEEKS, ADAM LESSLEY        

        051747   -01   051747        051747WA            $225.00        $225.00

        3110510  -01   034557        3110510WA           $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $432.00        $432.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEJIA, JUAN                  

        1003300  -01   1003300       1003300             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MELENDEZ, JUAN               

        145621   -01   083846        083846              $342.00   ** No Bond **

        145621   -02   083847        083847              $139.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $481.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MELGHEM, MARIO            

        142334   -01   081343        081343              $177.00        $354.00

        142334   -02   081344        081344              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $791.00      $1,582.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MELTON, CRYSTAL GAYLE       

        070726   -01   070726        070726WA            $213.00        $213.00

        132509   -01   064394        132509WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MELTON, MONICA LOUISE       

        095045   -01   095045        095045              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MENCHACA, JOSEPH RENE         

        1001443  -01   1001443       1001443             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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MENDEZ, GINA YVONNE           

        051745   -01   051745        051745WA            $175.00        $175.00

        051746   -01   051746        051746WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3111328-A-01   035368        3111328-AW          $137.00        $137.00

        3111328-B-01   035369        3111328-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $764.00        $764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MENDEZ, JOSE                

        145624   -01   083881        083881              $247.00        $494.00

        145624   -02   083882        083882              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $461.00        $922.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MENDIOLA, CHRISTOPHER       

        144121   -01   082785        082785              $277.00        $554.00

        144121   -02   082786        082786              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MENDOZA, JAIME             

        144103   -01   082658        082658              $177.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MENDOZA, MIGUEL            

        136759   -01   071929        071929              $330.00        $660.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $330.00        $660.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MERCADO, RAMON ESTEBAN      

        063609   -01   063609        063609WA            $515.00        $515.00

        065490   -01   065490        065490WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MERCER, DEBORAH            

        122850-A -01   050914        122850-ACP          $252.00   ** No Bond **

        122850-B -01   050915        122850-BCP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

        122751-A -01   050916        122751-ACP          $112.00   ** No Bond **

        122751-B -01   050917        122751-BCP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $628.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEREDITH, JOSEPH EARL      

        134802   -01   071256        071256              $385.00        $770.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $385.00        $770.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MERTZ, GERALD             

        149404   -01   093090        093090              $277.00        $554.00

        149404   -02   093091        093091              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $921.00      $1,842.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MESSINA, BRUCE V             

        120039   -01   047086        120039WA            $137.00        $137.00

        052667   -01   052667        052667WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $312.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MESTA, LORENZO M          

        060374   -01   060374        060374WA            $213.00        $213.00

        128681   -01   055260        128681WA            $186.00        $186.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $399.00        $399.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

METZ, LORI SUE              

        092289   -01   092289        092289              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MEURER, VINCENT             

        3110316-A-01   033765        3110316-AC           $30.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $30.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MHER, MELYAN               

        134950-A -01   070490        070490              $215.00        $430.00

        134950-B -01   070491        070491              $145.00        $290.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $360.00        $720.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIAL, ROBERT WESTON         

        033300   -01   033300        033300WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MICHAELS, MARY             

        134694   -01   065615        065615              $235.00        $470.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $235.00        $470.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MICHALIK, ERIC ALAN      

        072989   -01   072989        072989              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIDDLETON, BOBBIE JO        

        138119   -02   074075        074075              $290.00   ** No Bond **

        138670   -01   075537        075537              $290.00   ** No Bond **

        138737   -02   075463        075463              $190.00   ** No Bond **

        141758   -02   080562        080562              $369.00   ** No Bond **

        142413   -01   081017        081017              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,508.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIEARS, WENDY M              

        138093   -01   074200        074200              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIER, OSCAR     

        041803   -01   041803        041803WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044839   -01   044839        044839WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIHALIK, TERRANCE          

        1001112  -01   1001112       1001112             $644.00      $1,288.00

        1001444  -01   1001444       1001444             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,288.00      $2,576.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILES, RICHARD RAY           

        002681   -01   002681        002681WA            $142.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $142.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, CHARLES ROBERT        

        121243-B -01   046904        121243-BCP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $132.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, DREW BARNETT        

        051761   -01   051761        051761WA            $205.00        $205.00

        116442   -01   042215        116442WA            $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $387.00        $387.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, JESSICA         

        138627   -02   075016        075016              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, LAGENA             
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        117943-B -01   045047        117943-BCP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $132.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, MALINDA            

        144352   -01   084148        084148              $319.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $319.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, MARIA ISABEL     

        E0002041 -01   096912        096912              $292.00        $584.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $292.00        $584.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, TERENCE                

        1002320  -01   1002320       1002320             $614.00      $1,228.00

        1002336  -01   1002336       1002336             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLER, WANDA BEDSOLE        

        134351-A -01   064728        064728              $170.00   ** No Bond **

        134351-B -01   064729        064729              $150.00   ** No Bond **

        134352   -01   064730        064730              $290.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $610.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILLS, ALLEN P.          

        150886   -01   093787        093787              $144.00   ** No Bond **

        150886   -02   093788        093788              $289.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $433.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MILTON, BRANDON             

        051750   -01   051750        051750WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114763-A-01   040139        3114763-AW          $222.00        $222.00

        3114763-B-01   040140        3114763-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $674.00        $674.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MITCHELL, ANTHONY MICHAEL    

        051742   -01   051742        051742WA            $175.00        $175.00

        051743   -01   051743        051743WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3106151-A-01   033772        3106151-AW          $277.00        $277.00



        3106151-B-01   033773        3106151-BW          $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $829.00        $829.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MITCHELL, CHARLES        

        054308   -01   054308        054308WA            $205.00        $205.00

        125305-A -01   053991        125305-AWA          $167.00        $167.00

        125305-B -01   053992        125305-BWA          $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $559.00        $559.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MITCHELL, GARY E            

        137527   -01   075797        075797               $40.00   ** No Bond **

        137527   -02   075798        075798              $260.00   ** No Bond **

        144972   -01   083507        083507              $214.00        $428.00

        144972   -02   083537        083537              $364.00        $728.00

        144973   -01   083508        083508              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,125.00      $1,650.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MITCHELL, JOHN CAMERON       

        105965-A -01   021715        105965-ACP          $133.00   ** No Bond **

        105965-B -01   021716        105965-BCP          $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $408.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MITCHELL, KARMA             

        063695   -01   063695        063695WA            $205.00        $205.00

        120782   -01   047449        120782WA            $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $372.00        $372.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MIXON, GLEN CHRISTOPHER     

        3114458  -01   040770        3114458CP            $57.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $57.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOELLER, AMY SUE             

        051741   -01   051741        051741WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3113431-A-01   036808        3113431-AW          $277.00        $277.00

        3113431-B-01   036809        3113431-BW          $160.00        $160.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $612.00        $612.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOLINA, CRESENCIO  JR    

        051765   -01   051765        051765WA            $175.00        $175.00



        051766   -01   051766        051766WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3108936-A-01   034064        3108936-AW          $137.00        $137.00

        3108936-B-01   034065        3108936-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $764.00        $764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MONROE, DAVID ALLEN          

        073830   -01   073830        073830              $495.00        $990.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $495.00        $990.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MONSEES, MICHELLE L.       

        137104-A -01   072270        072270              $195.00        $390.00

        137104-B -01   072271        072271              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MONTALVO, CARLOS          

        055586   -01   055586        055586WA            $179.00        $179.00

        124522   -01   054813        124522WA            $161.00        $161.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $340.00        $340.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MONTEMAYOR, BRYAN          

        3110030  -01   036810        3110030CP           $142.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $142.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MONTEZ, ANDREW           

        129165-A -01   055307        129165-AWA          $211.00        $211.00

        129165-B -01   055308        129165-BWA          $311.00        $311.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $522.00        $522.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MONTGOMERY, DAVID             

        082766   -01   082766        082766              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOORE, JOAN DENISE         

        121133   -01   046277        121133CP             $82.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $82.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOORE, JOHN CHRISTOPHER     

        051767   -01   051767        051767WA            $175.00        $175.00



        3108012  -01   033214        3108012WA           $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $312.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOORE, MEGAN MARIE          

        064545   -01   064545        064545WA            $213.00        $213.00

        132613   -01   063034        132613WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOORE, ROBYN               

        152246   -01   095803        095803              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORACE, MARGARET DENISE     

        010748   -01   010748        010748CP            $192.25   ** No Bond **

        98060    -01   003656        98060CP             $124.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $316.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORALES, JAMES KEVIN        

        092270   -01   092270        092270              $614.00      $1,228.00

        092290   -01   092290        092290              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORALES, JAVIER ANGEL        

        075735   -01   075735        075735              $645.00      $1,290.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $645.00      $1,290.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORALES, JOSE                

        135217   -01   071639        071639               $95.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $95.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MOREL-GARCIA, WILFREDO       

        140888   -01   080540        080540              $297.00        $594.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $297.00        $594.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, CONCEPCION            

        104118   -01   037702        104118CP            $177.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, JENNIFER ELIZABETH  

        121558   -01   053204        121558WA            $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $307.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, JOHN A              

        E0000077 -01   096313        096313              $357.00        $714.00

        E0000077 -02   096314        096314              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $601.00      $1,202.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, MARK A            

        146582   -01   085016        085016              $394.00        $788.00

        146777   -01   085412        085412              $244.00        $488.00

        083565   -01   083565        083565              $319.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $957.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, OSCAR               

        134088-A -01   064790        064790              $165.00        $330.00

        137088-B -01   064791        064791              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $450.00        $900.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, REBEKAH J             

        147156   -01   085599        085599              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, RICHARD  JR          

        094042   -01   094042        094042              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORENO, SALITA             

        149625   -01   093006        093006              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORGAN, JOHN                        ,

        065485   -01   065485        065485WA            $213.00        $213.00

        065491   -01   065491        065491WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $396.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



MORIN, FELICIA NICOLE      

        040407   -01   040407        040407WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044836   -01   044836        044836WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORIN, MELANIE G           

        051754   -01   051754        051754WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114403  -01   040015        3114403WA           $217.00        $217.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $422.00        $422.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORQUECHO, DAVID          

        090473   -01   090473        090473              $694.00      $1,388.00
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        147322   -01   090244        090244              $294.00        $588.00

        147322   -02   090245        090245              $327.00        $654.00

        147323   -01   090189        090189              $444.00        $888.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,759.00      $3,518.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORRIS, KATHERINE          

        135846   -01   070621        070621              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORRIS, KYLE RAY             

        139559   -01   075226        075226              $198.00        $396.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $198.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORRIS, RICHARD            

        149719   -01   093459        093459              $312.00        $624.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $624.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORRISON, TANNER           

        100625   -01   011488        011488CP             $42.75   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.75          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MORTON, MICHAEL JAMES     

        091112   -01   091112        091112              $614.00      $1,228.00

        085680   -01   085680        085680              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,003.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



MOSIEJ, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT     

        050976   -01   050976        050976WA            $507.00        $507.00

        051159   -01   051159        051159WA            $507.00        $507.00

        055164   -01   055164        055164WA            $175.00        $175.00

        055165   -01   055165        055165WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,364.00      $1,364.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MUELLER, ROBERT           

        051763   -01   051763        051763WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MULLINS, RONALD  JR         

        3114322  -01   040796        3114322CP            $62.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $62.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MUMFORD, MICHAEL          

        134589   -01   071492        071492              $155.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $155.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MUNDINE, SHARONE GAIL         

        040225   -01   040225        040225WA            $557.00        $557.00

        040226   -01   040226        040226WA            $557.00        $557.00

        040408   -01   040408        040408WA            $557.00        $557.00

        044823   -01   044823        044823WA            $557.00        $557.00

        044998   -01   044998        044998WA            $225.00        $225.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,453.00      $2,453.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MUNIZ, CARLOS              

        3108875  -01   033216        3108875CP           $127.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $127.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MUNSON, SOUPAVADY          

        151923   -01   095594        095594              $257.00        $514.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $257.00        $514.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NAEGELE, RICHARD            

        095049   -01   095049        095049               $84.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $84.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NATIVIDAD, MANUEL        

        065492   -01   065492        065492WA            $213.00        $213.00

        132314   -01   063632        132314WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $388.00        $388.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NAVA, ADAN           

        152601   -01   095479        095479              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NAVA, HECTOR             

        134026   -01   064933        064933              $265.00        $530.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $265.00        $530.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NEISIUS, NICOLE M.         

        055168   -01   055168        055168WA            $175.00        $175.00

        055169   -01   055169        055169WA            $179.00        $179.00
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        122856-A -01   053504        122856-AWA          $177.00        $177.00

        122856-B -01   053505        122856-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

        126168   -01   054529        126168WA            $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,085.00      $1,085.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NELSON, AARON DWAYNE         

        131064-A -01   061515        131064-AWA          $195.00        $195.00

        131064-B -01   061516        131064-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00        $510.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NELSON, KESTON              

        144190   -01   082708        082708              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NESHYBA, RONALD STEVEN      

        134330   -01   065506        065506               $72.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $72.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NETHERLAND, SHANNON        

        148554   -01   091409        091409              $247.00        $494.00

        148554   -02   091410        091410              $364.00        $728.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $611.00      $1,222.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NEVAREZ, FERMIN            

        144536   -01   082911        082911              $297.00        $594.00

        144536   -02   082912        082912              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $541.00      $1,082.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NEWBAUM, JESSICA NORENE     

        E0004207 -01   1001585       1001585             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NEWTON, MARY               

        149830   -01   094505        094505              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NICHOLS, DORINDA HELEN       

        118530-A -01   045166        118530-ACP          $252.00   ** No Bond **

        118530-B -01   045167        118530-BCP           $52.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $304.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NICHOLS, GABRIEL             

        1001727  -01   1001727       1001727             $309.00        $618.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $309.00        $618.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NICHOLS, LYNDSIE HOPE       

        E0003660 -01   1000593       1000593             $277.00        $554.00

        E0003660 -02   1000594       1000594             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NICOLAS, ALLEN              

        151009   -01   093991        093991              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NINO, JOSE ANTONIO         

        055166   -01   055166        055166WA            $175.00        $175.00

        055167   -01   055167        055167WA            $175.00        $175.00

        124210-A -01   051955        124210-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        124210-B -01   051956        124210-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOBLE, MELANIE              

        052763   -01   052763        052763WA            $175.00        $175.00

        116188   -01   043989        116188WA            $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOLAN, PATRICK JOSEPH          

        032656   -01   032656        032656CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

        033230   -01   033230        033230WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045287   -01   045287        045287WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $964.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOONKESTER, RAEGAN LEIGH    

        1001911  -01   1001911       1001911             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NORDQUIST, ANDREW            

        148056   -01   091288        091288              $664.00      $1,328.00

        148056   -02   091289        091289              $414.00        $828.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,078.00      $2,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NORRIS, RAYMOND E            

        081640   -01   081640        081640              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NORTH, CHANCE BYRON        

        E0003626 -01   1000349       1000349             $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOVAK, TIMOTHY P            

        080100   -01   080100        080100              $320.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $320.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NUCKOLS, LARRY                 

        085087   -01   085087        085087              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



NUNEZ-HERNANDEZ, RAMON        

        146965   -01   085583        085583              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

O'BRIEN, HEATH THOMAS           

        023209   -01   023209        023209CP            $250.00   ** No Bond **

        118660-A -01   043880        118660-ACP          $132.00   ** No Bond **

        118660-B -01   043881        118660-BCP          $112.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $494.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

O'CONNOR, MICHAEL PATRICK    

        044112   -01   044112        044112WA            $482.00        $482.00

        052541   -01   052541        052541WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $657.00        $657.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OBRIEN, PATRICK              

        082513   -01   082513        082513              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OCHOA, ADAM                  

        124250   -01   053157        124250CP            $165.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ODOM, KATIE                

        1003064  -01   1003064       1003064             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OLIVARES, WILLIE  JR.   

        1002310  -01   1002310       1002310             $214.00        $428.00

        1002311  -01   1002311       1002311             $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $461.00        $922.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OLLEROS, ALICIA         

        3112454  -01   036421        3112454CP           $202.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OLSON, CHRISTIAN          

        E0000598 -01   096871        096871              $202.00   ** No Bond **



 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ORNELAZ, CARL A             

        140897   -01   080423        080423              $297.00        $594.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $297.00        $594.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OROSCO, JEROMY               

        145439   -01   083879        083879              $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ORTEGA, ANTHONY RODRIGUEZ      

        061334   -01   061334        061334WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062612   -01   062612        062612WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $758.00        $758.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ORTIZ, ANGEL                

        3114132  -01   037347        3114132CP            $20.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $20.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS          

        032658   -01   032658        032658WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045288   -01   045288        045288WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:  112

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OSBORN, SEAN RODRIGUEZ       

        092293   -01   092293        092293              $619.00   ** No Bond **

        149053   -01   091939        091939              $469.00   ** No Bond **

        149065   -01   091990        091990              $200.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,288.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OSBORNE, JERMON              

        1002931  -01   1002931       1002931             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OVERSTREET, DONALD          

        096061   -01   096061        096061              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWEN, AUSTIN TAYLOR         

        104444   -01   024594        104444CP             $42.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWEN, BRITTANY N             

        E0001231 -01   1000820       1000820             $302.00        $604.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $302.00        $604.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWENS, ASHLEY              

        146420   -01   090234        090234              $277.00        $554.00

        147657   -01   090300        090300              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $554.00      $1,108.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWENS, LA VADA             

        3110252-A-01   033791        3110252-AC            $7.00   ** No Bond **

        3110252-B-01   033792        3110252-BC          $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $259.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

OWENS, WAYLAN BRADLEY      

        132300   -01   062910        132300WA            $240.00        $240.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00        $240.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PADILLA, ALVARO               

        144079   -01   084547        084547              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PADILLA, ROGELIO Z JR       

        064762   -01   064762        064762WA            $243.00        $243.00

        132869   -01   063202        132869WA            $260.00        $260.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $503.00        $503.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAPIN, ADAM TYLER           

        E0000027 -01   096104        096104              $322.00        $644.00

        E0000027 -02   096105        096105              $614.00      $1,228.00

        150038   -01   094375        094375              $150.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,086.00      $1,872.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



PARKER, HENRY PAUL JR      

        047238   -01   047238        047238WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3113293  -01   037711        3113293WA           $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $452.00        $452.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PARRIS, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN    

        1001115  -01   1001115       1001115             $664.00      $1,328.00

        E0003761 -01   1001643       1001643             $664.00      $1,328.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,328.00      $2,656.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PARRISH, KENNETH DWAYNE    

        148740   -01   091925        091925              $292.00        $584.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $292.00        $584.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PARTAIN, CHARLES               

        081359   -01   081359        081359              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PARTEN, JOHN                 

        120645   -01   052023        120645WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PASCHAL, JOELY                

        143691   -01   082477        082477              $202.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAYNE, JESSIE M.             

        136022   -01   070977        070977              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:  114

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAYNE, RICHARD ISAAC          

        062098   -01   062098        062098WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062585   -01   062585        062585WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062732   -01   062732        062732WA            $520.00        $520.00

        062733   -01   062733        062733WA            $545.00        $545.00

        062734   -01   062734        062734WA            $520.00        $520.00

        063883   -01   063883        063883WA            $213.00        $213.00

        063884   -01   063884        063884WA            $213.00        $213.00

        063885   -01   063885        063885WA            $213.00        $213.00



        063886   -01   063886        063886WA            $213.00        $213.00

        063887   -01   063887        063887WA            $213.00        $213.00

        062306   -01   062306        062306CP            $320.00   ** No Bond **

        062212   -01   062212        062212CP            $320.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $4,380.00      $3,740.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAZ, FRANCISCO              

        150596   -01   094083        094083              $214.00        $428.00

        150596   -02   094084        094084              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $461.00        $922.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEAKE, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM   

        131642   -01   063421        131642WA            $240.00   ** No Bond **

        065342   -01   065342        065342WA            $138.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $378.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEAVOY, STEPHEN            

        085688   -01   085688        085688              $614.00      $1,228.00

        147003   -01   085399        085399              $247.00        $494.00

        147003   -02   085400        085400              $214.00        $428.00

        147004   -01   085490        085490              $364.00        $728.00

        147004   -02   085491        085491              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,653.00      $3,306.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PENA, ROEL           

        035713   -01   035713        035713WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045290   -01   045290        045290WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PENA, TEODORO              

        072651   -01   072651        072651              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PENNINGTON, JASON H        

        136430   -01   073429        073429              $215.00        $430.00

        136430   -02   073430        073430              $195.00        $390.00

        137431   -01   073009        073009              $195.00        $390.00

        137431   -02   073010        073010              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $920.00      $1,840.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PERDO, JANUARY          

        047244   -01   047244        047244WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114339  -01   040143        3114339WA           $237.00        $237.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $442.00        $442.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, ALEX                

        148697   -01   095886        095886              $244.00        $488.00

        148697   -02   095887        095887              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, ANDREW ROBERT      

        E0001257 -01   1001051       1001051             $245.00        $490.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $245.00        $490.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, APOLINAR              

        147386   -01   090203        090203              $272.00        $544.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $272.00        $544.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, CHRISTY              

        152577   -01   095951        095951              $257.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $257.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, ESTEBAN T             

        144669   -01   084761        084761              $214.00        $428.00

        144669   -02   084762        084762              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, JAVIER             

        145527   -02   085028        085028              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PEREZ, YOLANDA GARCIA      

        138028   -02   073531        073531              $315.00        $630.00
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        139491   -01   075437        075437              $195.00        $390.00

        139491   -02   075438        075438              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $825.00      $1,650.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



PEREZ-SOLIS, ROBERTO       

        144062   -01   083131        083131              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PERKINS, TEMA L.          

        107525-A -01   024750        107525-ACP          $475.00   ** No Bond **

        107525-B -01   024751        107525-BCP          $125.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $600.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PERRYMAN, CORRIE          

        148856   -01   093111        093111              $269.00   ** No Bond **

        148074   -01   091014        091014              $272.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $541.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PETERS, DENNIS               

        052256   -01   052256        052256WA            $507.00        $507.00

        053319   -01   053319        053319WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PETERSON, JEFFERY            

        094286   -01   094286        094286              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PHILLIPS, ALEXANDER        

        E0003652 -02   1000556       1000556             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PHILLIPS, JASON DWAYNE    

        E0000810 -01   1002984       1002984             $277.00        $554.00

        E0000810 -02   1002985       1002985             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PHILLIPS, WILLIAM            

        047246   -01   047246        047246WA            $175.00        $175.00

        047247   -01   047247        047247WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3113351-A-01   037364        3113351-AW          $157.00        $157.00
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        3113351-B-01   037365        3113351-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PHILYAW, THELMA JEAN         

        98968    -01   010085        010085CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PICKETT, SHEMNDIAHA          

        142389   -01   081405        081405              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PIERCE, BRIAN CURTIS         

        95630    -01   001891        001891CP            $105.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $105.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PINEDA, VANESSA            

        060206   -01   060206        060206WA            $179.00        $179.00

        060207   -01   060207        060207WA            $179.00        $179.00

        126701-A -01   054999        126701-AWA          $281.00        $281.00

        126701-B -01   055000        126701-BWA          $161.00        $161.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $800.00        $800.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PINEIRO, FRANK              

        152833   -01   095890        095890              $272.00        $544.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $272.00        $544.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PIPPINS, NICHOLAS AUSTIN   

        047249   -01   047249        047249WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3109556  -01   034605        3109556WA           $162.00        $162.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $367.00        $367.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PITCOCK, RALPH              

        1001728  -01   1001728       1001728             $694.00      $1,388.00

        1002745  -01   1002745       1002745             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,338.00      $2,676.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POPE, SCARLETT           

        153154   -01   097068        097068              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



POPE, STEVEN R             

        140890   -01   080420        080420              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PORTUGAL, ARTURO DOMINGUEZ  

        041802   -01   041802        041802WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045291   -01   045291        045291WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POSEY, JIMMY LEON           

        100566   -01   012264        100566CP             $32.00   ** No Bond **

        104057   -01   020220        104057CP            $135.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $167.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POTEET, KAREN ANN           

        002822   -01   002822        002822CP            $175.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POWELL, TATIANA ALLYCE         

        3111743  -01   036845        3111743CP            $42.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRADO, EDUARDO ESCAROLLA      

        060154   -01   060154        060154WA            $515.00        $515.00

        061685   -01   061685        061685WA            $183.00        $183.00

        061402   -01   061402        061402WA            $515.00        $515.00

        062613   -01   062613        062613WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,396.00      $1,396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PREECE, THERESA             

        144810   -01   082821        082821              $327.00        $654.00

        144810   -02   082822        082822              $294.00        $588.00

        090451   -01   090451        090451              $644.00      $1,288.00

        147308   -02   090130        090130              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,509.00      $3,018.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRENTICE, JOSEPH MARK          

        071144   -01   071144        071144              $515.00      $1,030.00

        071325   -01   071325        071325              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,030.00      $2,060.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRENTICE, KIM IRENE           

        071219   -01   071219        071219              $515.00      $1,030.00

        071326   -01   071326        071326              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,030.00      $2,060.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRICE, JOHN                

        061718   -01   061718        061718WA            $515.00        $515.00

        062833   -01   062833        062833WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRING, MATTHEW JOHN        

        117095   -01   043034        117095CP            $177.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PROULX, RICHARD MITCHELL      

        123825   -01   051573        123825CP             $72.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $72.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRUDENCIO, CAMACHO           

        151916   -01   095544        095544              $317.00        $634.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $317.00        $634.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PULSIPHER, EDGAR GARY    

        051160   -01   051160        051160WA            $537.00        $537.00

        120778   -01   047450        120778WA            $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $704.00        $704.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

QUINTANA, ISREAL ESIQUIEL     

        062813   -01   062813        062813WA            $515.00        $515.00

        063168   -01   063168        063168WA            $515.00        $515.00

        064427   -01   064427        064427WA            $183.00        $183.00

        064428   -01   064428        064428WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,396.00      $1,396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

QUINTANILLA, CARLOS         

        094297   -01   094297        094297              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RADACK, EDMUND J           

        031913   -01   031913        031913WA            $507.00        $507.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RADCLIFFE, SHAWN CARL        

        046299   -01   046299        046299WA            $507.00        $507.00

        115383-A -01   041265        115383-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        115383-B -01   041266        115383-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

        3107107  -01   040854        3107107WA           $192.00        $192.00

        3112668  -01   037376        3112668WA           $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,150.00      $1,150.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RADTKE, ALBERT PAUL           

        040228   -01   040228        040228WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045292   -01   045292        045292WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAKOWITZ, RANDY WAYNE    

        122216-A -01   050381        122216-AWA          $277.00        $277.00

        122216-B -01   050380        122216-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

        053322   -01   053322        053322WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $729.00        $729.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, ALBERT             

        102120   -01   013268        102120CP             $42.75   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.75          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, DANIEL LOPEZ         

        071503   -01   071503        071503              $290.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $290.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, DAVID              

        092274   -01   092274        092274              $644.00      $1,288.00

        092521   -01   0925251       0925251             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $921.00      $1,842.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, ELIASAR               

        150476   -01   093488        093488              $464.00        $928.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $464.00        $928.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, IZAAC GONZALEZ        



        071615   -01   071615        071615              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, JAVIER              

        1002762  -01   1002762       1002762             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ, REYNALDO           

        151878   -01   094786        094786              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMIREZ-CORDOVA, JOSE G       

        143980   -01   082184        082184              $214.00        $428.00

        143980   -02   082185        082185              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMOS, BENJAMIN           

        137468-A -01   072786        072786              $195.00        $390.00

        137468-B -01   072787        072787              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $390.00        $780.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMOS, DOUGLAS SALOMON       

        119231-B -01   044787        119231-BCP          $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMOS, ELVIRA OZUNA GARCIA    

        116805   -01   041913        041913               $42.00   ** No Bond **

        125110-A -01   052880        052880              $152.00   ** No Bond **

        125110-B -01   052881        052881              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $446.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMOS, ERISTEO               

        146826   -01   085107        085107              $394.00        $788.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMOS, JARID                

        150369   -01   093914        093914              $277.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAMSEY, THOMAS F              

        119207   -01   045064        119207CP            $177.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $177.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RATLIFF, TRACY              

        E0005031 -01   1001943       1001943             $171.00        $342.00

        E0005031 -02   1001944       1001944             $171.00        $342.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $342.00        $684.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAYMOND, DONALD EDWARD   

        050873   -01   050873        050873WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052047   -01   052047        052047WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RAZO, EDWARD                

        047217   -01   047217        047217WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3113853  -01   037380        3113853WA           $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $362.00        $362.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REBOLLOSO, MARTIN  JR      

        124291-B -01   053929        124291-BWA          $307.00        $307.00

        125291-A -01   053928        125291-AWA          $187.00        $187.00

        054105   -01   054105        054105WA            $205.00        $205.00

        054106   -01   054106        054106WA            $205.00        $205.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $904.00        $904.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RECTOR, WILLIAM ALBERT     

        000674   -01   000674        000674CP             $50.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $50.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REED, ERIC SHAW               

        070734   -01   070734        070734WA            $213.00        $213.00

        133693-A -01   064448        133693-AWA          $175.00        $175.00



        133693-B -01   064449        133693-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $703.00        $703.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REED, STEPHANIE LEVERN     

        062917   -01   062917        062917WA            $515.00        $515.00

        063071   -01   063071        063071WA            $145.00        $145.00

        063072   -01   063072        063072WA            $285.00        $285.00

        063073   -01   063073        063073WA            $515.00        $515.00
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                               Active Warrants
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        063074   -01   063074        063074WA            $165.00        $165.00

        063166   -01   063166        063166WA            $165.00        $165.00

        064546   -01   064546        064546WA            $183.00        $183.00

        064547   -01   064547        064547WA            $183.00        $183.00

        064548   -01   064548        064548WA            $183.00        $183.00

        064549   -01   064549        064549WA            $213.00        $213.00

        064550   -01   064550        064550WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $2,735.00      $2,735.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RENTERIA, MARVIN            

        150556   -01   094828        094828              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REYES, ANHELICA RENE         

        060684   -01   060684        060684WA            $515.00        $515.00

        062209   -01   062209        062209WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REYES, CARLOS DAVID           

        047231   -01   047231        047231WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114400  -01   040041        3114400WA           $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $407.00        $407.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REYES-MEDINA, JOSE           

        147908   -01   090640        090640              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $364.00        $728.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REYNA, JAVIER C               

        145541   -01   084447        084447              $214.00        $428.00

        145541   -02   084448        084448              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $578.00      $1,156.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REYNA, SAMUEL C          

        047232   -01   047232        047232WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112587  -01   036443        3112587WA           $232.00        $232.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $437.00        $437.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REYNOLDS, MICHAEL JARROD   

        149024   -01   092156        092156              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RICE, HARLEY                 

        126248-A -01   054711        054711              $257.00   ** No Bond **

        126248-B -01   054712        054712              $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RICHARD, CHARLES JAMES II     

        142979   -01   080922        080922              $377.00        $754.00

        E0002666 -01   1001101       1001101             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $654.00      $1,308.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RICHARDS, WILLIAM          

        143963   -01   082175        082175              $297.00        $594.00

        143963   -02   082176        082176              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $691.00      $1,382.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RICHARDSON, CHARLES G       

        136326-A -01   071751        071751              $245.00        $490.00

        136326-B -01   071752        071752              $210.00        $420.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $455.00        $910.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RICHARDSON, SOCORRO          

        065487   -01   065487        065487WA            $243.00        $243.00

        133026   -01   063536        133026WA            $273.00        $273.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $516.00        $516.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RICKETT, JOE                

        151204   -01   094099        094099              $222.00   ** No Bond **

        151204   -02   094100        094100              $189.00   ** No Bond **

        151205   -01   094101        094101              $189.00   ** No Bond **

        151205   -02   094102        094102              $339.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $939.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RIESS, PETER ROGER        

        063657   -01   063657        063657WA            $595.00      $1,190.00

        065493   -01   065493        065493WA            $263.00        $526.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $858.00      $1,716.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RIOS, CARLOS ALBERTO        

        134739   -01   065425        065425              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RIOZ, FRANCISCO GABRIEL      

        149026   -01   091906        091906              $307.00        $614.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $614.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RISICA, SHELLY               

        121311-A -01   046795        121311-AWA          $277.00        $277.00

        121311-B -01   046796        121311-BWA          $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $414.00        $414.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RIVERA, ALFREDO           

        032453   -01   032453        032453WA            $202.00        $202.00

        045293   -01   045293        045293WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $377.00        $377.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RIVERA, DIANA LOPEZ        

        121227-A -01   046797        121227-AWA          $165.00        $165.00

        121227-B -01   046798        121227-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $322.00        $322.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RIVERS, JASON D            

        3112440-B-01   036867        3112440-BW          $157.00        $157.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $157.00        $157.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBBINS, MICHAEL DEAN      

        139464   -01   075126        075126              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBERTS, JOHN DAVID           

        E0000406 -01   1001710       1001710             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBINSON, DONTHA           

        E0004309 -01   1002903       1002903             $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBINSON, LISA MARIE      

        143057   -01   081201        081201              $319.00   ** No Bond **

        143057   -02   081202        081202              $352.00   ** No Bond **

        143058   -01   081203        081203              $469.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,140.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBINSON, MICHAEL           

        1002150  -01   1002150       1002150             $614.00      $1,228.00

        1002584  -01   1002584       1002584             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBINSON, SUSAN M         

        E0000427 -01   1001749       1001749             $394.00        $788.00

        E0000427 -02   1001750       1001750             $644.00      $1,288.00

        E0000427 -03   1001751       1001751             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,282.00      $2,564.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROBINSON, WILLIAM            

        083567   -01   083567        083567              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODEN, MICHAEL A            

        144926   -01   082898        082898              $227.00   ** No Bond **

 



                                          TOTAL          $227.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, ABEL              

        149073   -01   092067        092067              $277.00   ** No Bond **

        149804   -01   092712        092712              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        149804   -02   092713        092713              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        151388   -01   094409        094409              $177.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $892.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO        

        150988   -01   094678        094678              $644.00      $1,288.00

        150988   -02   094679        094679              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,038.00      $2,076.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, ANGELO A          

        147522   -01   090988        090988              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, BENNY         

        143906   -01   085541        085541              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, CIERRA         

        060177   -01   060177        060177WA            $179.00        $179.00

        126426   -01   054974        126426WA            $161.00        $161.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $340.00        $340.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA           

        094281   -01   094281        094281              $319.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $319.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, ELIAS SERGIO    

        123698-A -01   051959        123698-ACP          $282.00   ** No Bond **

        123698-B -01   051960        123698-BCP          $122.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $404.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO         

        130375   -01   061024        130375WA            $275.00        $275.00

        062400   -01   062400        062400WA            $243.00        $243.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $518.00        $518.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, FLORENTINO JESUS 

        065494   -01   065494        065494WA            $183.00        $183.00

        133115   -01   063679        133115WA            $210.00        $210.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $393.00        $393.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, GIRALDO RICO    

        063009   -01   063009        063009WA            $233.00        $233.00

        063010   -01   063010        063010WA            $233.00        $233.00

        131576-A -01   061604        131576-AWA          $260.00        $260.00

        131576-B -01   061605        131576-BWA          $365.00        $365.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,091.00      $1,091.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, JENNIFER           

        047230   -01   047230        047230WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3107990  -01   032829        3107990WA           $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, JORGE EDUARDO     

        047216   -01   047216        047216WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112574  -01   036449        3112574WA           $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $407.00        $407.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, JOSE              

        054313   -01   054313        054313WA            $235.00        $235.00

        125168   -01   053998        125168WA            $297.00        $297.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $532.00        $532.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN LEONARD   

        116044-A -01   041776        116044-ACP          $112.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $112.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, MARY R            

        121206   -01   046506        121206CP             $97.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $97.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, MICHELLE          



        133921   -01   073861        073861              $170.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $170.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO G         

        152502   -01   095872        095872              $221.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $221.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, ROGELIO           

        036125   -01   036125        036125WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045294   -01   045294        045294WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, SATURNINO A.     

        047219   -01   047219        047219WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3108595  -01   033245        3108595WA           $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $312.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA            

        054937   -01   054937        054937              $260.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $260.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RODRIGUEZ, THERESA          

        115480   -01   041393        115480CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROGAL, ERIC DAVID           

        047210   -01   047210        047210WA            $175.00        $175.00

        047211   -01   047211        047211WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3110117-A-01   034639        3110117-AW          $137.00        $137.00

        3110117-B-01   034640        3110117-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $764.00        $764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROGERS, BRENDA ANN          

        082067   -01   082067        082067              $319.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $319.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROJAS, CARLOS JAVIER        

        148282   -01   091490        091490              $232.00        $464.00



        148282   -02   091491        091491              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $626.00      $1,252.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROJAS, JUAN                  

        94379    -01   995758        995758CP             $74.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $74.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROJAS, LUIS                 

        047212   -01   047212        047212WA            $175.00        $175.00

        047213   -01   047213        047213WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114398-A-01   040047        3114398-AW          $277.00        $277.00

        3114398-B-01   040203        3114398-BW          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROMAN, AUTUMN             

        061819   -01   061819        061819              $293.00        $586.00

        130012   -01   060481        060481              $395.00        $790.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $688.00      $1,376.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROMERO, ALEXANDRA            

        062652   -01   062652        062652WA            $515.00        $515.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00        $515.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROMERO, PETE  JR           

        130264   -01   061026        130264WA            $170.00        $170.00

        062402   -01   062402        062402WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $383.00        $383.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROOKARD, THOMAS          

        082523   -01   082523        082523              $664.00      $1,328.00

        084062   -01   084062        084062              $519.00      $1,038.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,183.00      $2,366.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROSALES, JAVIER             

        021871   -01   021871        021871CP            $205.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $205.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROSAS, FRANCISCO             



        1001729  -01   1001729       1001729             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROSS, JEFFERY F           

        052761   -01   052761        052761WA            $175.00        $175.00

        117871-A -01   043993        117871-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        117871-B -01   043994        117871-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $609.00        $609.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROY, RICHARD              

        147804   -01   090536        090536              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUBI, JOSE JUAN             

        137242-A -01   072612        072612              $165.00        $330.00

        137242-B -01   072613        072613              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $450.00        $900.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUBIO, JONATHAN MICHAEL   

        047224   -01   047224        047224WA            $175.00        $175.00

        047225   -01   047225        047225WA            $175.00        $175.00

        047226   -01   047226        047226WA            $175.00        $175.00

        111384-A -01   041920        111384-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        111384-B -01   041921        111384-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

        116434-A -01   041918        116434-AWA          $182.00        $182.00

        116434-B -01   041919        116434-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,298.00      $1,298.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUBIO, RUBEN  JR          

        060178   -01   060178        060178WA            $239.00        $239.00

        123040   -01   054973        123040WA            $301.00        $301.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $540.00        $540.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUBIO, WENDY             

        1003268  -01   1003268       1003268             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUIZ, LUIS                

        095156   -01   095156        095156              $389.00   ** No Bond **



        095157   -01   095157        095157              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $778.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUIZ, NICOLE M              

        144689   -01   082560        082560              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUSCHER, LINDA              

        3108535  -01   033269        3108535WA           $182.00        $182.00

        045685   -01   045685        045685WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $357.00        $357.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUSNOCK, CHARLES A         

        122670-A -01   050950        122670-ACP          $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RUSSELL, MAURICE  II        

        080114   -01   080114        080114              $165.00        $330.00

        080115   -01   080115        080115              $145.00        $290.00

        080116   -01   080116        080116              $165.00        $330.00

        080117   -01   080117        080117              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $760.00      $1,520.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RYAN, KAYLEY LORRAINE     

        133190   -01   071136        071136              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RYANG, KIM SUN            

        117454-A -01   042432        117454-ACP          $157.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $157.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAKAMOTO, CAMERON         

        095724   -01   095724        095724              $614.00      $1,228.00

        095725   -01   095725        095725              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALAS, DANIEL                

        060208   -01   060208        060208WA            $179.00        $179.00



        126545   -01   055002        126545WA            $161.00        $161.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $340.00        $340.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALAS, GUADALUPE G           

        144491   -01   082642        082642              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALAS, NOAH               

        032299   -01   032299        032299WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045297   -01   045297        045297WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALAZAR, MARCUS           

        148468   -01   091869        091869              $282.00        $564.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00        $564.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALAZAR, VANESSA         

        093340   -01   093340        093340              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALGADO, ELIDIA              

        136194   -01   073556        073556              $215.00        $430.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $215.00        $430.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALINAS, GUADALUPE            

        151653   -01   094749        094749              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALINAS, JUAN               

        150912   -01   094208        094208              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SALINAS, RICARDO             

        145755   -01   084204        084204              $287.00        $574.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $287.00        $574.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAMPLE, COLBY CLAYTON       



        117063   -01   042509        117063CP             $77.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $77.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAMPSON, MARY               

        150096   -02   093749        093749              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAN MIGUEL, VALERIANA        

        E0003863 -01   1002578       1002578             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, JACOB                

        140345   -01   080199        080199              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, JONATHAN RYAN   

        E0002272 -01   1002160       1002160             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, MAURICIO           

        151031   -01   094221        094221              $282.00        $564.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00        $564.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, MIGUEL A          

        144102   -01   082656        082656              $177.00   ** No Bond **

        144102   -02   082657        082657              $219.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $396.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, OMAR                 

        149890   -01   093140        093140              $277.00        $554.00

        149890   -02   093141        093141              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, RAFAEL JUAN         
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        061572   -01   061572        061572WA            $515.00        $515.00

        061573   -01   061573        061573WA            $515.00        $515.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,030.00      $1,030.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, SERGIO JR        

        139763   -01   075609        075609              $215.00        $430.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $215.00        $430.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANCHEZ, VICENTE L          

        133246   -01   074197        074197              $240.00        $480.00

        133246   -02   074209        074209              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $555.00      $1,110.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANDERS, E CHRISTINE         

        104642   -01   035516        104642CP            $120.00   ** No Bond **

        104643   -01   035515        104643CP            $123.00   ** No Bond **

        104644   -01   035514        104644CP            $120.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $363.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANDOVAL, JOHNNY        

        047253   -01   047253        047253WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3111532-A-01   035107        3111532-AW          $212.00        $212.00

        3111532-B-01   035108        3111532-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $664.00        $664.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANDOVAL, SHEM FORTNER       

        133624-A -01   064645        064645              $295.00        $590.00

        133624-B -01   064646        064646              $395.00        $790.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $690.00      $1,380.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANER, MATTHEW            

        130372-A -01   060896        130372-AWA          $290.00        $290.00

        130372-B -01   060897        130372-BWA          $195.00        $195.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $485.00        $485.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANFORD, ANTHONY CLYDE       

        054629   -01   054629        054629WA            $587.00        $587.00

        055418   -01   055418        055418WA            $259.00        $259.00

        062598   -01   062598        062598WA            $213.00        $213.00

        062599   -01   062599        062599WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,272.00      $1,272.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



SANTA CRUZ, ROSALIE       

        3111812-A-01   035786        3111812-AC          $162.00   ** No Bond **

        3111812-B-01   035788        3111812-BC          $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $414.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANTANA, JUAN              

        1003069  -01   1003069       1003069             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANTIBANEZ, JESSE JAMES      

        075517   -01   075517        075517              $510.00      $1,020.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $510.00      $1,020.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SANTISTEVAN, JUSTIN EARL    

        136138-A -01   071202        071202              $175.00        $350.00

        137282   -01   072615        072615              $230.00        $460.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $405.00        $810.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SARABIA, JAMES MICHAEL      

        134258   -01   064804        064804              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00        $330.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAUCEDA, JUAN ANTONIO JR   

        047252   -01   047252        047252WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3113746  -01   040049        3113746WA           $237.00        $237.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $442.00        $442.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAWYER, DEEANNA MARIE        

        E0005129 -01   1002904       1002904             $394.00        $788.00

        E0005129 -02   1002905       1002905             $277.00        $554.00

        E0005129 -03   1002906       1002906             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $915.00      $1,830.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAYLOR, GREGORY             

        082056   -01   082056        082056              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHEVLING, MARK             

        094349   -01   094349        094349              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHIENEMAN, MICHAEL A        

        140654   -02   076228        076228              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHMIDT, SHANNA LEE           

        055182   -01   055182        055182              $294.00   ** No Bond **

        123331   -01   051962        051962               $62.00   ** No Bond **

        126169   -01   054536        054536              $242.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $598.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHNEIDER, JORDAN            

        152330   -01   096029        096029              $145.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $145.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHOENLE, SHAE          

        E0003856 -01   1002409       1002409             $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHOFIELD, TERRY ALLEN    

        130393-A -01   060576        130393-AWA          $595.00        $595.00

        130393-B -01   060577        130393-BWA          $285.00        $285.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $880.00        $880.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SCHREINER, WALTER RICHARD    

        E0001161 -01   1000174       1000174             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SEGUNDO, ARISTEO             

        062775   -01   062775        062775WA            $183.00        $183.00

        131289   -01   061431        131289WA            $165.00        $165.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $348.00        $348.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SEGUNDO, ARTURO RODRIGUEZ   

        132120   -01   063592        132120WA            $185.00        $185.00

        065488   -01   065488        065488WA            $213.00        $213.00

        130265   -01   060995        130265WA              $5.00   ** No Bond **

        130265-B -01   060996        130265-BWA          $193.00   ** No Bond **

        062404   -01   062404        062404WA            $208.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $804.00        $398.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SENOGLES, TRAVIS              

        147581   -01   091255        091255              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SETTLES, TRAVIS             

        085662   -01   085662        085662              $614.00      $1,228.00

        085689   -01   085689        085689              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SEWELL, AMANDA             

        142383   -01   080824        080824              $439.00   ** No Bond **

        151071   -01   094509        094509              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $653.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHELTON, LAURA M           

        139180   -01   074974        074974              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHIFLETT, RODNEY BRETT          

        064565   -01   064565        064565WA            $515.00        $515.00

        070727   -01   070727        070727WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHIPLEY, MICHAEL SCOTT      

        052353   -01   052353        052353WA            $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $307.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHORT, JORGE              

        136382   -01   071497        071497              $230.00        $460.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $230.00        $460.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHORTT, VERNON COTTER    

        032301   -01   032301        032301WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045286   -01   045286        045286WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHURLEY, TAYLOR             

        139677   -02   075667        075667              $315.00        $630.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIEBELS, JEFFERY AUSTIN      

        E0001113 -01   096877        096877              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIEMILLER, LARRY LEE        

        040232   -01   040232        040232WA            $507.00        $507.00

        040411   -01   040411        040411WA            $507.00        $507.00

        041374   -01   041374        041374WA            $507.00        $507.00

        042174   -01   042174        042174WA            $507.00        $507.00

        042670   -01   042670        042670WA            $507.00        $507.00

        042671   -01   042671        042671WA            $507.00        $507.00

        043777   -01   043777        043777WA            $507.00        $507.00

        043778   -01   043778        043778WA            $307.00        $307.00

        043779   -01   043779        043779WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044349   -01   044349        044349WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044350   -01   044350        044350WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044351   -01   044351        044351WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044352   -01   044352        044352WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044353   -01   044353        044353WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044354   -01   044354        044354WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044355   -01   044355        044355WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044356   -01   044356        044356WA            $175.00        $175.00

        044357   -01   044357        044357WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $5,938.00      $5,938.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIKORA, SONIA A.            

        118385   -01   043526        118385CP            $112.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $112.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SILVA, REUBEN JOHN        

        153326   -01   096267        096267              $262.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000349 -01   1001336       1001336             $277.00        $554.00

        E0000349 -02   1001337       1001337             $244.00        $488.00

        E0003189 -01   1001429       1001429             $277.00        $554.00

        E0002017 -01   096645        096645              $292.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,352.00      $1,596.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SINGLETON, ROBERT         

        093718   -01   093718        093718              $614.00      $1,228.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SISSNEY, SIRENDA LENA      

        122364   -01   051131        122364WA            $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $307.00        $307.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SISSON, ROBERT B JR        

        070465   -01   070465        070465WA            $213.00        $213.00

        133454   -01   064054        133454WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SISSON, ROBERT BRADLEY III   

        063154   -01   063154        063154WA            $243.00        $243.00

        131626   -01   062052        131626WA            $245.00        $245.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $488.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SLACK, QUITMAN             

        144954   -01   083218        083218              $314.00        $628.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $314.00        $628.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SLAGLE, BRUCE ALTON         

        137260   -01   074183        074183              $220.00        $440.00

        137260   -02   074184        074184              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $415.00        $830.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SLAUGHTER, SHANNON D        

        145536   -01   090223        090223              $494.00        $988.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $494.00        $988.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMALLWOOD, TIMOTHY         

        094050   -01   094050        094050              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, BARRETT             

        E0001931 -01   1002711       1002711             $244.00        $488.00

        E0001931 -02   1002712       1002712             $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $488.00        $976.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, BARRETT HOUSTON     

        E0003811 -01   1002007       1002007             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, CHRISTINA           

        080979   -01   080979        080979              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, CHRISTINIA          

        011753   -01   011753        011753              $217.25        $434.50

        95757    -01   010123        010123              $319.25        $638.50

 

                                          TOTAL          $536.50      $1,073.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, DARRELL          

        138456   -01   075714        075714              $240.00        $480.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $240.00        $480.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, DEBRA JEAN           

        3106060-B-01   030825        3106060-BC           $42.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, JAMES E             

        072478   -01   072478        072478              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, JULIE ANNE       

        043920   -01   043920        043920WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044365   -01   044365        044365WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, KELLY                 

        1000247  -01   1000247       1000247             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, MATTHEW PAUL         

        140758   -01   080222        080222              $277.00        $554.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, SEAN M               

        142906   -01   080908        080908              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, SIOBMAN          

        150062   -01   092983        092983              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SMITH, STEVEN                
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        150394   -01   093858        093858              $252.00        $504.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00        $504.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOLIS, JUAN MANUEL              

        130524-B -01   070444        070444              $260.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $260.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOLIS, LEONARDO DANIEL   

        052603   -01   052603        052603WA            $507.00        $507.00

        053323   -01   053323        053323WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOLIS, MIKE                 

        136976   -01   072660        072660              $220.00        $440.00

        136976-B -01   072661        072661              $165.00        $330.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $385.00        $770.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOLIS, ROSA MARIA             

        106422   -01   022175        106422CP            $110.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $110.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOLOMON, EUGENE KEVIN      

        E0003268 -01   1002824       1002824             $257.00        $514.00

        E0003268 -02   1002825       1002825             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $471.00        $942.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SORIA, DANIEL                  



        E0000481 -01   1002271       1002271             $282.00        $564.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00        $564.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOTO, CRECENCIO ESTRADA     

        036309   -01   036309        036309WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045281   -01   045281        045281WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOTO, HUMBERTO JESUS         

        063697   -01   063697        063697WA            $175.00        $175.00

        063698   -01   063698        063698WA            $175.00        $175.00

        063699   -01   063699        063699WA            $175.00        $175.00

        122100-A -01   050802        122100-AWA          $202.00        $202.00
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        122100-B -01   050803        122100-BWA          $452.00        $452.00

        122323-A -01   050804        122323-AWA          $137.00        $137.00

        122323-B -01   050805        122323-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,473.00      $1,473.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOTO, RAFAEL               

        147274   -01   090140        090140              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SPEARS, TODD ANTONE        

        134583   -01   071210        071210              $140.00        $280.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $140.00        $280.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SPEEGLE, WARREN              

        085088   -01   085088        085088              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SPEER, JIMMY RAY JR       

        137285   -01   072619        072619              $198.00        $396.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $198.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SPERLICH, CRAIG RONALD    

        022119   -01   022119        022119CP            $255.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $255.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



SPRENGER, JARED           

        150873   -01   094058        094058              $277.00        $554.00

        151270   -01   094269        094269              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $554.00      $1,108.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SPRING, ROBERT RAY           

        093943   -01   093943        093943              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STAIR, CARL                 

        055590   -01   055590        055590WA            $209.00        $209.00

        126270   -01   054830        126270WA            $138.00        $138.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $347.00        $347.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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STANTON, KIRK ALLEN          

        032662   -01   032662        032662WA            $507.00        $507.00

        032663   -01   032663        032663WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045282   -01   045282        045282WA            $175.00        $175.00

        045283   -01   045283        045283WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,364.00      $1,364.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STAPP, WILLIAM STEPHEN         

        040235   -01   040235        040235WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045284   -01   045284        045284WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STAUDT, TOMMIE W          

        144051   -01   082156        082156              $277.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STEFFEY, DREW NICHOLSON      

        119321   -01   050083        119321WA            $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $182.00        $182.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STELLA, STEVEN EARL        

        129847   -01   060729        129847WA            $515.00        $515.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00        $515.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



STEWART, MICHAEL BRANDON   

        035648   -01   035648        035648WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STIENMETZ, JEFFREY LYNN        

        107338-A -01   023376        107338-ACP          $245.00   ** No Bond **

        107338-B -01   023377        107338-BCP          $125.00   ** No Bond **

        107339   -01   023378        107339CP            $105.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $475.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STILWELL, AMY V            

        064763   -01   064763        064763WA            $243.00        $243.00

        132775   -01   063247        132775WA            $220.00        $220.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $463.00        $463.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STITH, KYLE                
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        E0002302 -01   1002412       1002412             $297.00        $594.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $297.00        $594.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STITZEL, DONALD        

        3109287  -01   035530        3109287WA           $507.00        $507.00

        045686   -01   045686        045686WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STOCKSTILL, TRAVIS DANIEL    

        060598   -01   060598        060598WA            $515.00        $515.00

        061811   -01   061811        061811WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STONE, JOHNNY                

        094593   -01   094593        094593              $419.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $419.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STONE, RYAN ANDREW        

        145580   -02   084638        084638              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STRACHN, REBECCA            



        070879   -01   070879        070879WA            $213.00        $213.00

        133309-A -01   063833        133309-AWA          $220.00        $220.00

        133309-B -01   063834        133309-BWA          $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $748.00        $748.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STRICKLAND, SUNNI           

        091167   -01   091167        091167              $349.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $349.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

STUART, MICHAEL BRANDON    

        036292   -01   036292        036292WA            $157.00        $157.00

        046483   -01   046483        046483WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3111466  -01   035715        3111466WA           $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $489.00        $489.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SULLIVAN, DANIEL JOHN       

        031975   -01   031975        031975VC            $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $182.00        $182.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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SWARTS, JUDITH               

        118908   -01   044028        118908CP             $77.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $77.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SWIERNIK, DENNIS RICHARD      

        045874   -01   045874        045874WA            $207.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $207.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SYKES, JOSHUA T              

        E0000525 -01   096368        096368              $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TABOR, MEGAN LYNN        

        031907   -01   031907        031907CP            $127.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $127.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TALAVERA, FAUSTINO MANUEL   

        E0000128 -01   096482        096482              $619.00   ** No Bond **

        E0000128 -02   096483        096483              $219.00   ** No Bond **



        E0002193 -01   1001650       1001650             $302.00        $604.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,140.00        $604.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TALLEY, EDWARD              

        090702   -01   090702        090702              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TALLEY, JENNIFER D        

        145413   -01   083922        083922              $172.00   ** No Bond **

        144528   -01   082464        082464              $219.00   ** No Bond **

        144528   -02   082457        082457              $369.00   ** No Bond **

        145866   -01   085548        085548              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,012.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAPIA, CHRISTINE      

        150875   -01   094471        094471              $589.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $589.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, ANDREA LIZBETH       

        E0003647 -01   1000569       1000569             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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TAYLOR, BEN                 

        082736   -01   082736        082736              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, BENJAMIN            

        150560   -01   095372        095372              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, FREDERICK ANTHONY JR   

        091120   -01   091120        091120              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, IRENE MICHELLE        

        134571   -01   070763        070763              $195.00        $390.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $195.00        $390.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, JOHN CLIFTON         

        046484   -01   046484        046484WA            $225.00        $450.00

        046485   -01   046485        046485WA            $225.00        $450.00

        118751-A -01   044005        118751-AWA          $327.00        $654.00

        118761-B -01   044006        118761-BWA          $207.00        $414.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $984.00      $1,968.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, KATHLEEN LANETT       

        122253   -01   050284        122253CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TAYLOR, LATOYA               

        093342   -01   093342        093342              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $389.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TELLES, CELESTINO         

        095047   -01   095047        095047              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TELLES, FRANCISCO     

        071504   -01   071504        071504              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:  147

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TELLO, STEPHAN           

        148097   -01   091183        091183              $277.00        $554.00

        148097   -02   091184        091184              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TENISON, TERRENCE WILLIAM       

        032454   -01   032454        032454WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045310   -01   045310        045310WA            $175.00        $175.00

        032999   -01   032999        032999WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045687   -01   045687        045687WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,364.00      $1,364.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THOMAS, MICHAEL             

        148414   -01   091340        091340              $172.00        $344.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $172.00        $344.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THOMASON, DANIEL SCOTT      

        138056   -01   073803        073803              $220.00        $440.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $220.00        $440.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THOMPSON, CHARLES          

        142474   -01   083851        083851              $494.00        $988.00

        142474   -02   083893        083893              $744.00      $1,488.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,238.00      $2,476.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THOMPSON, DAVID A           

        140163   -01   076307        076307              $185.00        $370.00

        140163   -02   076275        076275              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $470.00        $940.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THOMPSON, EDWARD             

        090475   -01   090475        090475              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

THURMAN, RITA SCOTT         

        97251    -01   001399        001399CP             $42.75   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $42.75          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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TIBBETT, DANIEL DEE         

        95828    -01   003005        003005CP            $469.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $469.25          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TIDWELL, PATRICK           

        1003400  -01   1003400       1003400             $614.00      $1,228.00

        1003401  -01   1003401       1003401             $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TIEMANN, CHRISTOPHER        



        145592   -01   084720        084720              $312.00        $624.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $312.00        $624.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TIJERINA, RICKY LUNA       

        041378   -01   041378        041378WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045312   -01   045312        045312WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TILLEY, WILLIAM CURTIS       

        052758   -01   052758        052758WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052759   -01   052759        052759WA            $175.00        $175.00

        117869-A -01   044008        117869-AWA          $157.00        $157.00

        117869-B -01   044009        117869-BWA          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $784.00        $784.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TINNIN, CIJI DAWN           

        146639   -01   085067        085067              $342.00        $684.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $342.00        $684.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TINSLEY, JEFFERSON WAYNE       

        093680   -01   093680        093680              $644.00      $1,288.00

        093679   -01   093679        093679              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,288.00      $2,576.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOLES, JEHIEL AUSTIN        

        E0001712 -01   1000501       1000501             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TONEY, LITTERAL DONELL      

        024601   -01   024601        024601WA            $245.00        $245.00
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        024766   -01   024766        024766WA            $225.00        $225.00

        045299   -01   045299        045299WA            $175.00        $175.00

        045300   -01   045300        045300WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $820.00        $820.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOOMEY, RONALD               

        093676   -01   093676        093676              $614.00      $1,228.00

        093677   -01   093677        093677              $614.00      $1,228.00

 



                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TORRES, GENARO              

        145426   -01   083534        083534              $202.00        $404.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $202.00        $404.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TORRES, LUIS ALBERTO        

        134755-A -01   070509        070509               $80.00   ** No Bond **

        134755-B -01   070510        070510              $260.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $340.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOUSSAINT, KEVIN WAYNE     

        053002   -01   053002        053002WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3108765  -01   035803        3108765WA           $187.00        $187.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $392.00        $392.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TREJO, MICHAEL             

        150976   -01   094013        094013              $444.00        $888.00

        150976   -02   094014        094014              $294.00        $588.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $738.00      $1,476.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TREVINO, RICARDO          

        152030   -01   095011        095011              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TRIEZENBERG, ROBERT HENRY   

        055185   -01   055185        055185WA            $205.00        $205.00

        116416   -01   050701        116416WA            $167.00        $167.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $372.00        $372.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TUCKER, CODY GLENN        

        105876-B -01   020552        105876-BCP          $165.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $165.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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TURNER, JAMES              

        152051   -01   095671        095671              $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



TURNER, KERA LYNN          

        061715   -01   061715        061715              $188.75   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $188.75          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TWYMAN, ERICK KRISTOPHER    

        032302   -01   032302        032302WA            $157.00        $157.00

        045301   -01   045301        045301WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UMINO, PHILIP               

        E0004125 -01   1001008       1001008             $223.00        $446.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $223.00        $446.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UPDIKE, LARRY A             

        082040   -01   082040        082040              $614.00      $1,228.00

        082053   -01   082053        082053              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,228.00      $2,456.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UTLEY, KRISTY DAWN         

        045590   -01   045590        045590WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3109739  -01   035540        3109739WA           $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALDEZ, GEROME URIAH          

        3112856  -01   036911        3112856WA           $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $277.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALDEZ, JESSE JAMES         

        3106014-A-01   031392        3106014-AC          $132.00   ** No Bond **

        3106014-B-01   031393        3106014-BC          $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $384.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALDEZ, MIGUEL             

        045596   -01   045596        045596WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112168  -01   036159        3112168WA           $212.00        $212.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $417.00        $417.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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VALDIVIA, MARIA CONCEPCION   



        046487   -01   046487        046487WA            $205.00        $205.00

        118007   -01   044012        118007WA            $182.00        $182.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $387.00        $387.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALENZUELA, CHRISTOPHER     

        094091   -01   094091        094091              $614.00      $1,228.00

        146709   -01   085480        085480              $439.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,053.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALENZUELA, FERNANDO        

        096400   -01   096400        096400              $264.00        $528.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $264.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALENZUELA, LUIS            

        3114011-A-01   040978        3114011-AC          $167.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $167.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VALLEJO, RALPH              

        150017   -01   093428        093428              $644.00      $1,288.00

        150017   -02   093429        093429              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $888.00      $1,776.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VAN WINKLE, JASON ROBERT     

        051949   -01   051949        051949WA            $607.00      $1,214.00

        053326   -01   053326        053326WA            $275.00        $550.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $882.00      $1,764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VANDERVEER, WILLIAM J       

        145034   -01   083193        083193              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VANDEWATER, WILLIAM J.      

        96599    -01   000576        000576CP             $39.50   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL           $39.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VANPELT, WILLIAM          

        147714   -01   090585        090585              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VANWINKLE, ALAN LEE         

        050098   -01   050098        050098WA            $507.00        $507.00

        052059   -01   052059        052059WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VARGAS, PAUL HERNANDEZ      

        135826   -01   071340        071340              $490.00        $980.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $490.00        $980.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VASQUEZ, ALFONSO          

        144681   -01   082550        082550              $172.00        $344.00

        144681   -02   082551        082551              $214.00        $428.00

        144682   -01   082552        082552              $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $750.00      $1,500.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VASQUEZ, ELIZABETH           

        064216   -01   064216        064216WA            $243.00        $243.00

        132138   -01   062531        132138WA            $250.00        $250.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $493.00        $493.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VASQUEZ, JORGE            

        150326   -01   093393        093393              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VASQUEZ, MIGUEL             

        149688   -01   093219        093219              $244.00        $488.00

        150561   -01   096071        096071              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VASQUEZ, RICARDO           

        045699   -01   045699        045699WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3110007  -01   034671        3110007WA           $202.00        $202.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $407.00        $407.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VAUGHN, ANTONY TYREECE      

        1003274  -01   1003274       1003274             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VAUGHN, BRADLEY JAMES       

        115765   -01   041336        115765WA            $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $207.00        $207.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VAZQUEZ, ALFREDO           

        063137   -01   063137        063137WA            $183.00        $183.00

        063138   -01   063138        063138WA            $183.00        $183.00

        131553-A -01   061872        131553-AWA          $165.00        $165.00

        131553-B -01   061873        131553-BWA          $285.00        $285.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $816.00        $816.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VEGA, ERICA         

        045593   -01   045593        045593WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3108693  -01   033514        3108693WA           $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $482.00        $482.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VEGA, ISAIAS ZAMORA        

        116529-A -01   042510        116529-AWA          $202.00        $202.00

        116529-B -01   042511        116529-BWA          $452.00        $452.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $654.00        $654.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VELA, BENITO DONICIO JR.   

        147392   -01   091281        091281              $106.50   ** No Bond **

        095055   -01   095055        095055              $389.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $495.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VELA, HUMBERTO               

        147024   -01   085502        085502              $244.00        $488.00

        147025   -01   085504        085504              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $638.00      $1,276.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VELA, MARIO                

        055186   -01   055186        055186WA            $179.00        $179.00

        126203-A -01   054541        126203-AWA          $165.00        $165.00

        126203-B -01   054542        126203-BWA          $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $501.00        $501.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VELEZ, LEOPOLDO              

        082581   -01   082581        082581              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VENZOR, RICHARD              



        151466   -01   095163        095163              $619.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $619.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERGARA, ARELI PEREZ         

        E0003754 -01   1001526       1001526             $282.00        $564.00

        E0003754 -02   1001527       1001527             $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $559.00      $1,118.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERHALEN, JOHN P            

        140725   -01   080219        080219              $190.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $190.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VEST, JEFFREY MATTHEW       

        074254   -01   074254        074254              $545.00      $1,090.00

        138117   -01   073886        073886              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $860.00      $1,720.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VILLA, FRANCISCO           

        140131   -01   075935        075935              $265.00        $530.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $265.00        $530.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VILLALOBOS, JUAN JESUS         

        033002   -01   033002        033002WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VILLALOBOS, JUAN JESUS         

        046467   -01   046467        046467WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $175.00        $175.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VILLALONGIN, MARK            

        062220   -01   062220        062220WA            $213.00        $213.00

        130876   -01   060900        130876WA            $170.00        $170.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $383.00        $383.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VILLANUEVA, LOUIS ANTONIO     

        061462   -01   061462        061462WA            $213.00        $213.00

        129503   -01   055741        129503WA            $311.00        $311.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $524.00        $524.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VILLANUEVA, WILLIAM SAUCEDA  

        046489   -01   046489        046489WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114021  -01   040989        3114021WA           $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� 7/27/2010  1:47 PM      Warrant Listing By Violation         WRNTRPT Page:  155

                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VINCENT, RANDY A              

        143866   -01   082376        082376              $369.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $369.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VINSON, MICHAEL           

        1003493  -01   1003493       1003493             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VITANZA, ANTHONY SEBASTIAN    

        035407   -01   035407        035407WA            $507.00        $507.00

        044834   -01   044834        044834WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VORHEES, SKY                 

        151471   -01   094623        094623              $252.00        $504.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00        $504.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VOSLER, DEBRA A             

        144880   -01   082828        082828              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VREDENBURGH, FREDERICK      

        146960   -01   085578        085578              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WADE, ERIN                   

        1002937  -01   1002937       1002937             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WADE, JILLIAN LAYNE          

        149009   -01   092040        092040              $277.00        $554.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WADE, LADERECEAUX ANTWOYNN    

        3114579  -01   040168        3114579WA           $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $207.00        $207.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WADE, TERRANCE JOSEPH        

        139851   -01   075584        075584              $185.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $185.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WAFFORD, JERRY ALLEN      

        022383   -01   022383        022383              $550.00      $1,100.00

        023549   -01   023549        023549              $218.00        $436.00

        071390   -01   071390        071390              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,283.00      $2,566.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WAGNER, PHILLIP              

        063313   -01   063313        063313WA            $183.00        $183.00

        131627   -01   062302        131627WA            $165.00        $165.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $348.00        $348.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WAGNER, WILLIAM FREDRIK      

        071007   -01   071007        071007              $545.00      $1,090.00

        071138   -01   071138        071138              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,090.00      $2,180.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WALDEN, JUDITH              

        045592   -01   045592        045592WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3110342  -01   034118        3110342WA           $127.00        $127.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $302.00        $302.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WALKER, JED               

        148708   -01   091501        091501              $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WALLACE, PAUL                 

        142388   -01   081404        081404              $614.00      $1,228.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WALLACE, VANESSA ERIN 

        135998   -01   070905        070905              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WALLER, RONALD GERALD      

        046492   -01   046492        046492WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3115065-A-01   041000        3115065-AW          $157.00        $157.00

        3115065-B-01   041001        3115065-BW          $157.00        $157.00

        3115066  -01   041002        3115066WA           $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $766.00        $766.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants

                 From  1/01/2000 12:00AM to  7/31/2010 11:59PM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WALLS, CHARLES TIMOTHY        

        041957   -01   041957        041957WA            $507.00        $507.00

        041958   -01   041958        041958WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045302   -01   045302        045302WA            $175.00        $175.00

        045303   -01   045303        045303WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,364.00      $1,364.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARD, JOHN F                 

        145864   -01   085545        085545              $444.00        $888.00

        145864   -02   085546        085546              $327.00        $654.00

        147579   -01   091173        091173              $294.00        $588.00

        147579   -02   091200        091200              $327.00        $654.00

        147580   -01   091174        091174              $444.00        $888.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,836.00      $3,672.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARD, LARISSA               

        149988   -01   093077        093077              $289.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $289.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARD, LISA BURCHARD            

        071146   -01   071146        071146              $545.00      $1,090.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $545.00      $1,090.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARD, PHILLIP                 

        036129   -01   036129        036129WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045304   -01   045304        045304WA            $175.00        $175.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARDWELL, BRIAN LEE SR       

        021678   -01   021678        021678CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARFIELD, KIMBERLY             

        063941   -01   063941        063941WA            $515.00        $515.00

        070880   -01   070880        070880WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WARGO, PAULA LEE           

        118227-A -01   043542        118227-AWA          $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $137.00        $137.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WATKINS, MICHAEL JOSEPH      

        134287-A -01   065097        065097              $150.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $150.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WATSON, GINNY SUE               

        115969   -01   042168        115969CP            $167.00   ** No Bond **

        3112840-A-01   036918        3112840-AC          $282.00   ** No Bond **

        3112840-B-01   036919        3112840-BC          $162.00   ** No Bond **

        3112841-A-01   036920        3112841-AC          $142.00   ** No Bond **

        3112841-B-01   036921        3112841-BC           $37.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $790.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WATSON, STEPHEN            

        149137   -01   092159        092159              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WEBB, ALFRED               

        090683   -01   090683        090683              $614.00      $1,228.00

        090684   -01   090684        090684              $614.00      $1,228.00

        090703   -01   090703        090703              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,842.00      $3,684.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WEBB, JACOB A.              

        143871   -01   082885        082885              $277.00        $554.00



 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WEBB, TIMOTHY                 

        083277   -01   083277        083277              $644.00      $1,288.00

        144457   -01   083133        083133              $347.00        $694.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $991.00      $1,982.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WELKER, RICKY             

        145543   -01   084554        084554              $314.00        $628.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $314.00        $628.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WELLBORN, CAMERON DOUGLAS   

        062529   -01   062529        062529WA            $213.00        $213.00

        130243   -01   061173        130243WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WELLS, DAVID                 

        093367   -01   093367        093367              $644.00      $1,288.00

        093368   -01   093368        093368              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,288.00      $2,576.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WELTZ, JOHN                  

        152635   -01   096190        096190              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $247.00        $494.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WEST, JESSICA              

        061464   -01   061464        061464              $293.00        $586.00

        129567   -01   055761        055761              $391.00        $782.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $684.00      $1,368.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WESTON, THOMAS PAUL         

        042175   -01   042175        042175WA            $507.00        $507.00

        045305   -01   045305        045305WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $682.00        $682.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, ALISHA              

        150846   -01   093650        093650              $394.00        $788.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $394.00        $788.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, BRANDON DENNIS        

        045702   -01   045702        045702WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3112568  -01   036489        3112568WA           $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $412.00        $412.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL      

        051332   -01   051332        051332WA            $307.00        $307.00

        053329   -01   053329        053329WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $482.00        $482.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, DAVID MICHAEL           

        046918   -01   046918        046918WA            $507.00        $507.00

        118458   -01   050186        118458WA            $137.00        $137.00

        052675   -01   052675        052675WA            $175.00        $175.00

        052676   -01   052676        052676WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $994.00        $994.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, DAVID MICHAEL           

        052672   -01   052672        052672WA            $205.00        $205.00

        123400   -01   050692        123400WA            $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $362.00        $362.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, ELESHA IDELLA         

        065497   -01   065497        065497WA            $213.00        $213.00

        133378   -01   063747        133378WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $528.00        $528.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, JAMES                

        152214   -01   095233        095233              $342.00        $684.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $342.00        $684.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, ROBERT DALE           

        130962-A -01   061041        130962-AWA          $315.00        $315.00

        062407   -01   062407        062407WA            $213.00        $213.00

        062408   -01   062408        062408WA            $213.00        $213.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $741.00        $741.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



WHITE, ROCHELLE D           

        3110219  -01   034685        3110219CP           $132.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $132.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE, TRACY                

        145773   -01   084867        084867              $394.00        $788.00

        145773   -02   084868        084868              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITELEY, LESLIE W          

        142850   -01   080863        080863              $172.00        $344.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $172.00        $344.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITTAKER, SUSAN BROOKE     

        137849   -01   073342        073342              $198.00        $396.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $198.00        $396.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILKINSON, DEREK ALLEN      

        134823   -01   072157        072157              $315.00        $630.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $315.00        $630.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                               Active Warrants
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name      Warrant#        Doc#         WDoc#            Fine/Costs       Bond

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILKINSON, JASON            

        151437   -01   095746        095746              $244.00        $488.00

        151437   -02   095747        095747              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $521.00      $1,042.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, BARBRA           

        E0000753 -01   1001509       1001509             $214.00        $428.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $214.00        $428.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, GLEN                

        142425   -01   093080        093080              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, JEFFERY KEITH       

        041681   -01   041681        041681WA            $607.00      $1,214.00

        045306   -01   045306        045306WA            $275.00        $550.00

        052549   -01   052549        052549WA            $225.00        $450.00



        052550   -01   052550        052550WA            $225.00        $450.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,332.00      $2,664.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, JOHN CHARLES     

        050099   -01   050099        050099WA            $507.00        $507.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $507.00        $507.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, MARIA ELAINE     

        090484   -01   090484        090484              $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, RICHARD A         

        146704   -01   085246        085246              $150.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $150.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, ROBERT SCOTT      

        065337   -01   065337        065337WA            $243.00        $243.00

        132798   -01   063372        132798WA            $250.00        $250.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $493.00        $493.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMS, SARAH             

        146125   -01   085421        085421              $292.00        $584.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $292.00        $584.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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WILLIAMS, SHANE MICHAEL       

        047359   -01   047359        047359CP            $282.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $282.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIAMSON, STEVEN LEE JR     

        3105715-B-01   031196        3105715-BC          $397.00   ** No Bond **

        3105716  -01   031197        3105716CP             $4.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $401.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIS, DUSTIN               

        138529   -01   074046        074046              $210.00        $420.00

        138529   -02   074047        074047              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $495.00        $990.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILLIS, JENNICA RENAY       

        060124   -01   060124        060124WA            $515.00        $515.00

        061396   -01   061396        061396WA            $183.00        $183.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $698.00        $698.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILSHUCN, JOHN                

        3112054  -01   035814        3112054WA           $232.00        $232.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $232.00        $232.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILSON, CORY                

        011875   -01   011875        011875CP            $275.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $275.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILSON, JOHN ANDREW         

        045697   -01   045697        045697WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3109392  -01   033527        3109392WA           $177.00        $177.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $352.00        $352.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILSON, RANDY D               

        071719   -01   071719        071719              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WILSON, ROBERT                

        090685   -01   090685        090685              $614.00      $1,228.00

        090686   -01   090686        090686              $614.00      $1,228.00

        090704   -01   090704        090704              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,842.00      $3,684.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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WINTER, JAMES ANTHONY        

        075743   -01   075743        075743              $515.00      $1,030.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $515.00      $1,030.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WINTON, GREGORY             

        150016   -01   093280        093280              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WISEMAN, LEA               



        151700   -01   095073        095073              $539.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $539.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WOMACK, TERRY LYNN           

        020070   -01   020070        020070WA            $550.00        $550.00

        020583   -01   020583        020583WA            $218.00        $218.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $768.00        $768.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WOOD, CHADWICK WAYNE       

        3110144  -01   034692        3110144CP           $252.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $252.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WOOD, D.                       

        054026   -01   054026        054026              $557.00      $1,114.00

        054027   -01   054027        054027              $185.00        $370.00

        054314   -01   054314        054314              $225.00        $450.00

        054315   -01   054315        054315              $225.00        $450.00

 

                                          TOTAL        $1,192.00      $2,384.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WOOD, JASON                  

        3106616  -01   034123        3106616CP           $112.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $112.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WOODLEY, GEORGE WILLIAM JR   

        046497   -01   046497        046497WA            $175.00        $175.00

        046498   -01   046498        046498WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3114087-A-01   040199        3114087-AW          $137.00        $137.00

        3114087-B-01   040244        3114087-BW          $277.00        $277.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $764.00        $764.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WORKMAN, CHRISTOPHER         
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        96713    -01   000603        000603CP            $244.25   ** No Bond **

        96714    -01   000604        000604CP             $74.25   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $318.50          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WORRELL, WILLIAM EDWARD       

        045584   -01   045584        045584WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3113574  -01   040173        3113574WA           $237.00        $237.00

 



                                          TOTAL          $442.00        $442.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WRIGHT, DAVID MARSHALL         

        3114347  -01   040175        3114347CP           $140.00   ** No Bond **

        3114347-B-01   040176        3114347-BC           $92.00   ** No Bond **

        3114706  -01   040174        3114706CP           $152.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $384.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WRIGHT, KELLI F              

        144220   -01   083189        083189              $247.00        $494.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $247.00        $494.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WUNDERLICH, NEIL ERIC         

        023986   -01   023986        023986CP            $375.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $375.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

WYLIE, JASON MICHAEL       

        143346   -01   081440        081440              $277.00        $554.00

        143346   -02   081441        081441              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $671.00      $1,342.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YANCHAK, DENNIS            

        052757   -01   052757        052757WA            $205.00        $205.00

        3114640  -01   041025        3114640WA           $222.00        $222.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $427.00        $427.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YATES-WOOD, LISA            

        140201   -01   075959        075959              $250.00        $500.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $250.00        $500.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YBARRA, DOROTHY ANN         

        032666   -01   032666        032666WA            $207.00        $207.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $207.00        $207.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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YBARRA, GILBERT                 

        064674   -01   064674        064674WA            $183.00        $183.00

        132463   -01   063053        132463WA            $315.00        $315.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $498.00        $498.00



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YBARRA, SYLVIA             

        148416   -01   091342        091342              $362.00        $724.00

        148416   -02   091343        091343              $394.00        $788.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $756.00      $1,512.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YGLESIAS, JOSHUA SCOTT       

        045585   -01   045585        045585WA            $175.00        $175.00

        3111480  -01   035566        3111480WA           $307.00        $307.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $482.00        $482.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YORK, CAROLE KRISTINE       

        102369   -01   013835        102369CP            $162.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $162.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YORK, JASON                   

        082900   -01   082900        082900              $614.00      $1,228.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $614.00      $1,228.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YORKWITZ, DANIEL             

        082774   -01   082774        082774              $664.00      $1,328.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $664.00      $1,328.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YOUNG, DANIEL               

        143966   -01   082179        082179              $277.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YOUNG, GARY               

        052551   -01   052551        052551WA            $205.00        $205.00

        122114   -01   050188        122114WA            $157.00        $157.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $362.00        $362.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YOUNG, TRAVIS ROBERT       

        1003495  -01   1003495       1003495             $644.00      $1,288.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $644.00      $1,288.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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YOUNGERS, JUDITH S           

        3110533-A-01   034696        3110533-AW          $277.00        $277.00



        3110533-B-01   034697        3110533-BW          $157.00        $157.00

        3110534  -01   034698        3110534WA           $137.00        $137.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $571.00        $571.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

YTUARTE, ERNEST A          

        140665   -01   076347        076347              $490.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $490.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZAMARRIPA, FRANCISCO J.     

        144910   -01   083033        083033              $244.00        $488.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $244.00        $488.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZAMORA, ERIK ROLANDO         

        E0003748 -01   1001530       1001530             $297.00        $594.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $297.00        $594.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZAPATA, JULIO              

        E0000402 -01   1001659       1001659             $247.00        $494.00

        E0000402 -02   1001660       1001660             $364.00        $728.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $611.00      $1,222.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZAPATA, RAUL ORTIZ          

        137255   -01   073445        073445              $200.00        $400.00

        137255   -02   073446        073446              $285.00        $570.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $485.00        $970.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZEECK, ZACKARY             

        146959   -01   085577        085577              $277.00        $554.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $277.00        $554.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZUNIGA, CARLOS           

        120791   -01   050276        120791WA            $157.00        $157.00

        053330   -01   053330        053330WA            $175.00        $175.00

 

                                          TOTAL          $332.00        $332.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ZUNIGA, ROLAND RIOS JR       

        3109982  -01   034700        3109982CP           $142.00   ** No Bond **

 

                                          TOTAL          $142.00          $0.00

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


